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Columnn 1 2 3 Column 1 2 3
601 Red-throated Loon * 182 Yeblow Rait ©
ooz Paeific Loon * 186 Viiginia Rail ©
003 Commen Loon 187 Soia
004 Yeilow-bitled Lopn * 190 American Cool
0ngG Pied-billed Giebe 183 Sandhili Crane
Qa7 Hesned Grebe 194 Whooping Crans
Das Red-necked Grehe 148 Black-beilicd Plover
fvE ] Eared Grebe 187 American Gelden-Plover
o1 Wesiem Grebe 202 Semipaimated Plover
211 Clark’s Giehe * 203 Piping Plover ~
D43 American Whife Pelican 204 Killdeer
D46 Double-crested Coimorant 20% Mauntain Piover
053 American Bittern 1o Black-necked St °
0ES Gieal Blug Heron 210 Amesipan Avocel
056 Groat Egret * 213 Greater Yelowlegs
B&ET Snowy Egret * : 214 tesser Yellowlegs
DE1 Cattle Egret * 217 Solitary Sandpipet
. BG3 Biack-ciowned Hight-Heron 218 Willot
| 067 White-feced this L 218 Wandering Tattler *
i e} Tundia Swan 222 Spolied Sandpiper
o7s Trurpeter Swan © 224 Upland Sandpipes
78 Greater Whila-Tionied Goose 226 Whimbre!
079  Snow Goose 228 Long-billed Curtow
480 Ross” Gaose ™ 231 Hudsonian Godwil *
ot Brant » . 233 Mpsbiad Sodwit
G54 Canada Goose 4 234 Ruddy Tuinstone
085 Wood Duck 236 Suribird
086 Grean-winged Taal 237 Red Knot -
088 American Black Duck * 238 Sanderling
o8l Mallasd 239 Semipaimated Sandpipes
092 Horthain Pintail 240 Western Sandpiper *
n%4 Blue-winged Teal - 245 iLeast Seadpiper
0as Cinnamon Teat 245 White-rumped Sandpipoes *
a8 -~ Northern Shoveler 247 Baijrd's Sandpiper
ne7 Gadwall 245 Pecloral Sandpiper
1213 Furasian Wigeoa * 249 Shaip-iaited Sandpiper ©
31732 Ametican Wigeon 252 Dunlin .
101 Canvasheack 253 Curleow Sandpipor®
102 Redband 254 5tilt Sandpipsar
103 Ring-nacked Quck 5% Buff-breasted Sandpiper
145 Greater Scaup 258 Ruff ~
106 Lesser Scaup 2587 Bhort-billed Dowitcher ®
11t Harfeguin Duck 258 Long-bitled Dowiicher
112 Qidsyoaw 255 Common Snipe
113 Black Scoler * 261 Wilsen's Phatlarope
114 Suif Scoles 262 Red-nacked Phatarepe
1158 While-witiged Scoter 263 Red Phalasope *
116 Common Goldenaye 265 Parazific Jagger *
137 Barrow's Goldoneye 368 Loag-tailed Jaeges ©
118 Bulflehead 270 Franklin's Guli
120 Hooded Merganser 271 Little Gudl ®
T2 Common Marganser 273 Bonaparte's Guil
#22 ' Rod-breastied Morganses 215 Mow Guli *
123 Ruddy Duck I76 Ring-bilied Guli
126 Turkey Vulluse 277 California Gull
1Z8 Osprey 278 Heiring Guli
134 Batd Eagie 278 Thayers Gull *
136 Neosthern Harrier 280 iceland Guil *
137 Sharp-shinned Hawk 2Bt Lesscr Black-backed Gull 7
138 Cooper's Hawk ' 285 Glavsous-winged Guil
139 Mosthern Goshawh 286 Giaucous Guil
144 Broad-winged tHawk ZB7 Greal Black-lacked Guli *
146 Swainson's Hawk 88 Black-legged Kiltiwake *
149 Red-1ailed Hawk 781 Sabine’s Guell
150 Ferruginous Hawk © 284 Caspian Tern *
151 Rough-legged Hawk 24889 Common Tern
182 Golden Eagle 360 Arctic Tam *
54 American Kostrel D2 Forster's Tern
155 Merlin 307 Black Tern
1857 Petfegring Falcon 321 Ancient Mujreist ©
158 Gyifaicon * ] 1§ 331 Roeck Dove 2 25
158 Peaisie Falton 334 Band-tailed Pigoon ©
151 Gray Parlsidgoe 4 339 Moutniag Dove
164 Ring-recked Phoasant 346 Black-bilied Cuakoo
165 Sprocn Grouse 347 Yellow-billed Cucken *
166 Blue Grouse 357 Gresl Horned Owl k1 ki
167 Wiillow Piarmigan 358 Snowy Owl 1 imm
1G9 White-taited Plarmigan 359 Harlhern Hawk Owl
170 fuffed Grouse 380 HNorthern Pygoy-Owil
171 Sage Giouse 363 Buriowing Owi*®
174 Sharp-tailed Gronss 485 Barred Owi
175 Wild Turkey 368 Great Gray Owi ¥
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367 Lorg-cared Owl 3688 Furopesn Slarling
368 Shott-eared Owl 571 Bolitary Viseo
365 Bornal Owed 574 Warhting Viteo
a7n Horthern Saw-whet Owl 575 Philadelphia Vireo *
37z Common Nighthawk 576 Red-eyed Vireo
375 Common Poorgill = 381 Tennessas Warbler
378 Black Swift 382 CGrange-crowned Warhler
381 Vaux's Swift * 583 Nashvilie Warkler *
391 Ruby-throaled Hemminghird 588 Yeilow Warbler
39% Biack-chinned Hummingbird * 590 Chosinui-sided Warbier *
383 Anna's Humminghird * 581 Magnolia Warbklar
3485 Calliope Humminghing 592 Cape May Warbkler
ae7 Rufous Hummingbird 593 8lack-throaled Blus Warhier ®
A0 Beliod Kingfisher 584 Yeliow-rumped Warbier
403 Lewis’ Woodpocker * 585 Black-fhreatdd Gray Warbter *
404 Red-headed Woodpecker 588 Townsend's Warbler
403 Yelow-beliied Sapsuckor £28 Biapk-throated Grean Warbier
413 Rad-naped Sapsucker 600 Biackburnian Warbkler *
414 Roviny Wondpecheas 3 603 Pine Warbier *
415 Hairy Woodpesker GO6 Palm Warbler
415 Three-foed Woodpecker 3421 GR7 Bay-breasied Warbkler *
420 Black-backed Woodpecker 808 Blackpoli Warbier
421 MNorlhern Flicker 1 810 Black-and.-white Warhter
472 Pileated Wondpecker 1 811 Amerivan Redstan
435 Glive-sided Fiyoatcher 615 Ovenbivd
427 Western Wood -Pewee 618 Northern Waterthrush
428 YaeHuw-ballied Fiyoaicher * 619 Caonneclicul Warkier
431 Alder Flycatcher 6ZI0 Maurning Wathier
432 Willows Fiyczicher G2t MacGifliviay's Warkler
433 Least Flycatcher 622 Common Yeilowthraal
434 Hammond's Flycalecher G624 Wilson's Waibler
435 Dusky Flycatchar 2% Canada Warkier
&37 Caordilleran Flycaicher 628 Yellow-hroasied Chat
440 Eastern Phoahe 835 Weslein Tanager
441 Say's Phoehe 538 Roso-breasied Grashoeak
445 Greal Crosted Fiyocatcher * %39 Biack-headed Grosheak
453 Western Kingbisd 641 Lazuli Bunting
454 Easlern Kinghbird G42 Indigo Bunting *
450 Harned Laik 643 Spetied Towhes
461 Fuiple Marlin 657 Amarican Tree Sparrow
462 Tree Swallow 858 Chipping Sparrow
463 Violel-green Swallow 858 Clay-colored Sparrow
465 Horfhern Rough-wingad Swaliow 660 Brawer's Sparrow
466 Bank Syailaw 683 Vosper Sparrow
457 CHET Swallow G664 Lark Sparrow
469 Barn Swallow GB& Lark Bunting
470 Gray Jay ] 669 Savanaah Spariow
473 Stelier's Jday 670 Baiid's Sparrow
472 Blue Jay 1 671 Grasshapper Sparrow
478 Clark’s Nuelosacker 673 Le Conle's Spasrow
478 Black-hilied Magpie 5 574 MNelson's Sharp-tailed Sparrow *
481 American Craow 676 Fax Spariow
4865 Commaon Raven 10 4 & B77 Hang Spatrow
487 Biack-capped Chickadeo 15 10 678 Lincoln's Sparvow
459 Mauntain Chickadee 678 Swamp Spasrow *
487 Boreal Chickadee k] 5 &84 White-throaled Sparrow
453 Chestnui-hacked Chickades * 481 Golden-crowned Sparraw ¥
444 Red-breasted fNuthaich 4 1 882 While-crownsd Sparrow
500 While-hrvasted Muthaich 4 #83 Harris® Sparrow
503 Biown Cisaper 1 684 Dark-eyed Junco
505 Rock Wren 688 MeCown's Longspus
810 House Wren 687 Lapland Longspar
511 Winter Wron 688 Smith's Laongspur *
512 Sedge Wiep * G389 Chestaui-collared Longspur
513 Marsh Wren 691 Snow Bunting
514 American Dippar 583 Hobolink
518 Goldan-ciowned Kinglot i §84 Red-winged Blackhird
517 Buby-crowned Kinplat 697 Wesiern Maadowiark
525 Eastern Bilpebird * 888 Yeilow-headed Blackbird
5726 Wastern Bloehird * €9% Rusty Blackbird
527 Monnfain Bluebird TG0 Brawer's Biackbhird
528 Towneend's Solitaire 703 Gommaon Grackle
538 Veery 705 Brown-headed Cowhird
534 Gray-cheoked Thrush © 712 Baltimore Orinle
531 Swainson’s Thrush " 713 Buliock's Qrisle
S22 Hermil Thrush 715 Gray-ciowned Rosy-Finoh
533 Americans Rohin 716 Pine Groshuak
540 Varied Thrush T8 Purpie Finch
542 Gray Catbiid 718 Cassin's Finch
543 Natthern Mockingbird * 720 House Finel
544 Sage Thrasher * 721 Red Crosshil}
545 Brown Thrasher 722 White-winged Crossbill
558 American Pipit 723 Comnon Redpoll
5595 Sprague’s Pipil 724 Hoary Rodpoll *
560 Bohemian Warwing 56 7% Pine Siskin
581 Caodar Wazxwing 728 American Goldfiach
563 Morhera Shiika 730 Evening Grosheak
Ghid Loggorhead Shrike * 732 House Spariow

SUBMITTER: Michael Harrison T
ADDRESS: 46 Shannon Tenace S.W. Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2Y7
PHONE: 256-4806

NOTES SECTION:
Column 3. ¥ male, light-pray morph
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001 Red-throateq ooy » “‘ 182 Yeliow Rajy » ' “.
002 pagipg porod S S 186 Virginia ot « S S
o3 Commen Enon -- 187 Sops -~
Do4 Yellow-biliag Loon = -h_ 180 Ar(::;rican Coap '
06 Pisd - Lilley Grebg -~ 193 Sandhin Ciane --~
oGy Horned Grabe -- 194 Whoon; Crane -~
008 Redneckoq gron, A S 196 Black by et I N —
0ng Eared Grapgq -~ 187 American Golden-Ployg, ‘--
O10  Wosigs, Grebe ‘. _ 202 Semipatmarag Plover __‘
CI1  larkg Grehe * .‘ 203 Piping Pigyer = ~~~
043 American Whis Petican -~ 204 Kilidee; ' ‘__
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8 Grealgr Whi!e-irunled Guoose “‘ 22 Whimb:a) -.
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I Cansda Goggy - | 234 Ruaqy Turnstone -~~
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American Blag) Duck + “‘ 238 Sanderling o .‘
Mallarg —~ 232 Semipaimgted Sandpipes =-
Nerthetn pingaiy - 24D Western Sandpiper ---
B#umwinged Teal i h 245 Loasi Sam!piper “‘
Cinpamon Teal ! ‘ 24 Whi!wmmpad Sandpiper = ‘.‘
Nartherp Shovetay -- 247 Baird'g Sandpipes ‘m-
Gadwan -~ 248 Pagtora Sandpipay .-
Eurasiag Wigeon « “‘ 249 Sharp-taiteq Sandpipey = --
Americagn Wigeon _-~ 252 Duntip - -
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18 pays 03 Mo/ 87 YR 18 pavy 03 moi 97 YR i 22 opav; 03 mMo¢ 97 YR :
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Nearest Town Calgary Nearest Town Calgary Nearest Town Calgary
Observer (s) M. Harrison Ghserver (s} M. Harrison Obsarver (s} M. Harrison, Robert Storms
!
1
Column 1 2 3 Colymn 1 2 3
om Red-iiroated Loon * 182 Yellow Rail ®
noz Pacific Loon * 186G Virginia Rail *
o003 Common Looen 187 Hora
004 Yeflgw-biiled {oon * 190 American Coal
oG08 Pied-billod Grebe 183 Sandhill Crane
ooy Horned Grabe 184 Whooping Crana
oGe Hoed-neckad Grebs 196 Black-beliied Plover
nag Eared Grebe 187 American Golden-Plovaesr
00 Weslern Grebe 202 Semipelmaled Plaver
D1t Clark's Grabe * 203 Piping Plover *
043 American White Pelican 284 Kitldeer
0486 Gouble-vrested Cormorant 205 Mouniain Plover *
053 American Bittern Z0% Black-neckod SHIL *
Q55 Great Blua Heron 210 American Avocet
056 Greal Egret * 213 Greater Yaliowiogs
057 Snowy Egret * 214 Lesser Yellowiegs
081 Cattle Egrat * 217 Solitary Sandpipoer
063 Black-crowned Nighl-Haran 218 Willet
067 White-faced ithis 219 Wandering Tattlar *
373 Tundia Swan 222 Spotted Sandpipat
075 Tiumpetar Swan * 224 Upland Sandpiper
n7a Groafer White-fronted Goose 228 Whimbrol
{79 Snow Goose 229 Long-biflod Curlew
{80 Ross® Gonse ° 231 Hudsonian Godwit *
Daz Brant * 233 Marbied Godwit
G4 Canada Goose 35 25 234 Ruddy Turnsione
0ab Waood Duck 236 Surlbird
[e3:3¢ Green-winged Teal 237 Red Knol
088 Amarican Black Dok * 438 Sanderling
[e3s1i] Maliard 5 45 239 Semipalmated Sandpipoer
G52 Horlhers Pintail am 240 Western Sandpiper ©
084 Blue-winged Teal 245 Least Sandpiper
naa Cinnamor Teat 24% WhHe-rumped Sandpiper *
nB6 Marihern Shavalaer 247 Balrd's Sandpiper
57 Gadwali 248 Pectaral Sandpipar
noa Eurasian Wigeon * 249 Sharp-tailod Sandpliper *
199 American Wigeon im 252 Duniin
1401 Canvasbhack 253 Curlew Sandpiper *
1402 Redhcead 254 Sl Sandpiper
103 Ring-necked Duck 235 Buff-breasled Sandpiper
105 Greater Scaup * ZBB Rulf *
106 Lassar Scaup Zm 11 257 Short-hitled Dowilcher *
114, Harlequin Guck 258 Long-bifled Dawitoher
112 Oldsquaw 252 Cemmoen Snipe
113 Black Scoter * 281 Wilson's Phalarope
114 Surl Sooler 262 Red-nocked Phalaiope
115 Whiie-winged Scoler 263 Red Phalaroge *
116 Commoen Goldaneye 10 10 265 Parasitic Jaeger *
7 Barrow's Goldeneye 266 Long-laited Jaeger
118 Bufflehead 1 270 Franklin's Guail
120 Hooded Merganser 271 Littte Gull *
121 Commaon Merganser kit] 5 273 Bonaparte's Gull
122 HRed-broasled Merganser 275 Maw Gull *
123 Hutdy Duck 276 Ring-hiited Guli 25 40
126 Tuikuy Velire 277 California Guil 185 320
T2B Osprey 278 Haerring Gull
134 Bald Eagla 278 Thayer's Guli *
136 Morthaern Harrier 280 lceland Guli *
137 Sharp-shinned Hawk 281 Lessor Biack-backed Guli *
138 Cooper’'s Hawk 285 Glaucous-winged Guli +
139 Muorthern Goshawk 286 Giavcous Gull *
144 Broad-wingod Hawk 287 Great Mack-backed Guil =
146 Swainson's Hawk 288 Black-legged Kittiwake *
148 Rod-tailed Hawk 1 291 Sabine's Guil =
150 Farruginous Hawk = 284 Casplan Tern *
151 Rough-legged Hawk 288 Common Tern
182 Golden Eagle 1 imm anG Arctic Tamn *
154 Amarican Kestrel 02 Forstes's Tasn
155 Merlin ; 307 Black Tern
157 Paregrine Faleon 321 Ancianl Murrelel =
158 Gyrialcon * 331 Reock Dove 4 3
159 Brairie Fajcen 334 Band-talled Pigenn *
161 Gray Pariridge 339 Mourning Dave
184 Ring-necked Phoasant : 346 Biack-billed Cuckoo
165 Spruce Grouse 347 Yellpw-biligd Cuckon *
166 Blue Grouse 357 Great Horned Owl 1
167 Wilibw Ftarmigan . 358 Snowy Owl
168 White-taited Ptarmigan 358 Morthesn Hawk Owi
170 Huffed Grouss 360G Norhein Pygmy-Owl
LA Sage Grouse 363 Burrowing Owl *
174 Sharp-1aited Grouse 365 Barred Owi
1756 Wild Turkoy 366 Great Gray Owi

370003




367
368
369
a7o
37z

378
3as1
381
392
393
294
397
4n1
4p3
494
408
412
414
415
419
420
421
427
475
427
429
431
432
433
434
435
437
440
441
445
453
454
460
461
462
463
465
466
467
468
470
471
472
478
479

486
487
490
482
483
489
500
503
5086
510
511
512
513
514
B1s
517
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
5239

543
544
§45
558
559
560
581
583
564

Cuotumn T Z 3

Long-eared Owl

Shorl-ecared Ow!

Boreal Cwl

Matthern Saw-whel Owl

Commuon Nighthawk

Common Poarwiil *

Black Swifl

Vaux's Swift =

Ruby-throated Hummingbisd

Black-chinned Humminghird *

Anna's Humminghird *

Calliope Humminghbird

Rufgus Hummingbird

Baited Kinglishar

Lewis' Woodpecker *

Red-headed Waoodpecker

Yeliow-boilied Sapsucker

Red-naped Sapsucker

Sowny Woodpecker i

Hairy Woodpeckar 1

Three-fued Weodpeckor

Btack-backed Woodpecker

Merthern Flicker 1

Pilealed Woodpaoker

Qlive-sided Flycalcher

Wesiarn Wood-Pewes

Yallow-heliied Fiycatcher ©

Alder Flycatcher

Witlow Flycalcher

L.east Flycaicher

Hammond's Fiycalcher

Dusky Fliycatcher

Corditleran Flyeaicher

Eastern Phoehe

Say's Phoebe

Great Crested Flycatcher *

Western Kingbird

Eastarn Kinghird

Horned Lark

Purple Martin

Tree Swallow

Vialel-gresn Swallow

tiarthern Rough-winged Swaliow

Bank Swallow

CHHf Swallow

Barn Swallow

Gray Jay

Stetler's Jay

Blua Jay 3

Ciark's Nulcracker

Black-bkilleg Magpie b 10 10
American Giow 1
Common Raven P

Biack-vapped Chickadee 15 5 14
Mountain Chickadeo

Bereal Chickadee 1
Chesinut-backed Chickadee *

Red-breastod Nulhaich 1
While-broasted Hulhalch 1

Brown Cieeper

Raock Wren

House Wren

Winfer Wren

Sedge Wien *

Marsh Wren

American Dinper

Golden-crowned Kingiel

Ruby-crowned Ringlel

Eastern Bluebird *

Western Blughird *

Meuniain Bluebird

Townsend's Hotitaire

Vaory

Gray-cheeked Thrush *

Swainsen's Thrush

Hermit Thrush

Amarican Rohin 1

Varied Thrush

Gray Catbird

Norlhorn Mockingbisd *

Sage Thrasher *

Brown Thrasher

American Pipit

Sprague's Pipit

Buhemizn Waxwing 40 30 20

Cedar Wazwing

Horthern Shrike

toggethead Shrike *

565
571
574
575
576
581t
582
583
589
580
£g1
582

594
595
598
598
&00
803
606
607

678
679
680
681
682
883
684

g87
688
685
691

720
721
722
723
724
725
728
730
732

Column

European Starling

Selitary Virco
Warbling Vireo
Philadelphia Vires *
Red-eyad Vireao

Tennessee Warkier
Orange-crowned Warbler
Hashvifle Warbler *

Yellow Warblar
Chastnut-sided Warbler *
Magnelia Warbler

Cape May Warbler
Biack-threated Blue Warbler *
Yeflow-rumped Warbier
Black-threated Gray Warkler *
Townsend's Warbler
Black-throaled Green Warhlar
Blackburnian Warhler *

Pine Warkler *

Palm Wazrbior

Bay-breasted Warbler *
Blackpoll Warklar
Biack-and-while Warkler
Amarican Redslarl

Ovonbird

Narthern Waterihrush
Connecticut Warkler
Mouraing Warkler
MacGiliiviay's Warbler
Common Yellewthroat
Wilson's Warbier

Ceanada Warbler
¥Yellow-breasied Chat

Waeslern Tanager

Rose-breasied Grosheak
Black-headed Groshaeak
Laxili Bunting

Indigo Bunting *

Spotted Tawhee
American Tree Spartow
Chipping Sparrow
Clay-celored Sparrow
Brewer's Sparrow
Vaspor Sparraw

Lark Sparrow

Lark Bunting

Savannah Sparrow
Baird's Sparrow ~
Grasshopper Sparrow
Le Conte's Spafrow
Nelsen's Sharp-1ailad Sparrow *
Fox Sparrow

Sang Sparraw

Lincola's Sparrow
Swamp Sparraw *
White-throated Sparraw
Golden-crowned Sparrow *
White-crowned Sparrow
Harris' Sparrow
Dark-gyed Junco
MoeCown's Lengspur
Lapland Longspur
Smith's Longspur *
Chastnut-collared Lengspur
Snow Bunting

Bobolink

Red-winged Biackbird
Waestern Meadowlark
Yeliow-headed Blackbird
Rusty Blackbird
Brewer's Blackbird
Camman Grackie
Brown-headed Cowbird
Baitimore Oricle
Butlock's Cricle
Gray-crownaed Rosy-Finch
Pine Groshoak

Purpla Finch

Cassin's Finch *

ttouse Finch *

Red Crosshitl
While-winged Crosshill
Cammon Redpoll

Hoary Redpoll *

Fine Siskin

Amarican Goldiinch
Evening Grosheak

House Sparrow

SUBMITTER: Michael Hamrison
ADDRESS: 46 Bhannon Terrace S.W. Calgary, Atberta T2Y 2Y7
PHONE: 2564806

HOTES SECTION:
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Bird Record Sheet
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COLLIMN 1 COLLIMN 2 COLUMN 3
29 pars 03 Mmos 97 YR 29 oar/ 03 wmos 87 wR DAY f Mo YR
Time Span 1550 to 1830 Time Span 1700 t8 1735 Thne Span fo
Lecalion Inglewood Bird Sanctuary Lacation Shepaid Slaughs Location
LUTHM UTM UTM
Nearest Town  Calgary Nearest Town Calgary Nearest Town
Observer (s) M. Harrison Observer (s} M. Harrison Cbserver {5}
Calumn 1 2 3 Column 1 2 3

001 Red-throaled Loon * 182 Yeallow Rail *

002 Pacific Logn * 186 Virginia Rail *

no3 Commen Loon 187 Bora

004 Yellow-billed Loon * 18C American Cont

Gos Pied-billed Grebe 193 Sandhill Crane

oG7 Horned Grebe 184 Whooping Crane

oos Red-aecked Grahe 196 Black-heilied Plover

0409 Eared Grebe 197 American Golden-Slover

G Wastern Grebe 202 Semipalmated Ploves

11 Clark's Grehe * 203 Piping Flover *

043 Ameiican White Pelican 204 Kilidear

G406 Double-cresied Cormorant 2% Mountain Plover ©

053 American Biftern 208 Black-necked Sl *

Q55 Great Blue Heran 210 American Avocet

gs56 Great Egrael * 213 Greater Yailowlegs

057 Snowy Egret * 214 Lesser Yeltowleps

081 Cattin Egrot * 217 Solilary Sandpiper

083 Black-crownod Night-Heson 218 Willet

oa7 While-faced ibis 214 Wandering Tattler *

073 Tundra Swan 222 Spolted Sandpiper

075 Trumpeler Swan * 224 Upland Sandpiper

078 Grealer White-fronted Goese 226 Whimbrel

07o Snew Goose 228 Long-billed Curlew

08D Ross® Goase * 231 Hudsonian Godwil *

a2z Brant © 233 Marhled Godwii

184 Canada Gooss 15 60 234 Ruddy Turnstone

085 Wood Duck 238 Surlbird

1347 Green-winged Teat 237 Red Knot

n&6 American 8lack Duck * 238 Sanderling

ago Mailard a5 40 23% Somipalmated Sandpiper

02 Horthern Pintail 1m 550 240 Western Sandpiper *

054 Blue-winged Teal 245 Least Sandpiper

09§ Cinnameon Teal 248 WhHe-rumped Sandpipor *

[£3:251 Nartharn Shoveler 247 Baird’s Sandpiper

[sk: X Gadwail 248 Pecicral Sandpiper

Das Euraslan Wigeon * 248 Sharp-taited Sandpiper *

hag American Wigeon 10 252 Duniin

101 Canvashack 253 Curiew Sandpiper *

G2 Redhead 254 Stidt Sandpiper

103 Ring-necked Duck 255 Bull-breasted Sandpiper

105 Gieater Scaup 256 Ruair*

toe Lasse? Scaup 5 25¥ Short-billed Dowitchar *

111 Harleguin Duck 258 tong-bilied Dowitchar

112 Oidsquaw 25% Commen Snipe

113 Black Scofer * 26% Wiison's Phalarspe

114 Surl Scoler 282 Hed-nocked Phalarope

115 White-winged Scoler 283 Red Phalarspe *

18 Commoen Goldeneye 15 265 Parasitic Jaeger *

117 Barrow's Goldenaye 266 long-lalted Jaeger *

118 Bufflehead 3 2 270 Franklin's Gui)

120 Hooded Mergarser 271 Lile Gull *

21 Common Merganser 19 273 Buonaparte's Gul!

122 Red-breasted Metganser 275 Mew Gull *

123 Ruddy Dugh 278 Ring-billed Gult 20 50

126 Tuikey Vulture 2?7 Cailifaraia Gull 15 40

128 Osprey 278 Herring Gul k|

134 Bald Eagle 279 Thayer's 3utl *

138 Nosthern Hartier 280 lceland Gul) *

137 Sharp-shinned Hawk 281 Lesszer Black-backed Gul} *

138 Conper's Hawk 285 Glaucous-winged Gult *

139 Narthern Goshawk 288 Glaucous Gull *

144 Broad-winged Hawk 287 Greal Black-backed Gull *

148 Swainsan's Hawk 288 Biack-legged Kittiwake *

149 Rod-1alfed Hawk 281 Sabine's Guil *

150 Ferregincus Hawk * 294 Caspian Tern *

151 Ruough-legged Hawk 293 Common Tern

152 Galdaen Eagle 390 Arclie Tarn *

154 Amuerican Kastrel 302 Fotsler's Tern

165 Mortin 307 Black Terp

157 Peregrine Falenn 321 Ancient Murrgiet »

158 Gyrfateon * 331 Rock Dove 5 10

158 Prairie Faloen 334 Band-lailed Pigeon *

161 Gray Partridge 339 Mourning Dove

164 Ring-necked Pheasani 348 Black-billad Cuckoo

165 Spruce Grouse 347 Yollow-billed Cuckoa *

166 Biue Grouse 357 Great Hornad Owl

167 Wilinw Ptarmigan 358 Snewy Cwl

169 White-talied Plarmigan 358 Northern Hawk Owl

170 Ruffed Grouse 380 Merihern Pygay-Owi

171 Sage Grouse 363 Burrowing Qwl *

174 Sharp-tailed Grouse 365 Barred Owl

175 Wilit Turkey 388 Gioat Gray Dw)

970004



T Column 1 2 3 Column 1 s 3
367 l.ong-eared Owl 465 Eurapean Starling 30 a0
368 Shorl-aared Owil 571 Scoditary Virco

369 Boreal Owl 574 Warbling Vireo

376G Morhern Saw-whet Cwl 575 #hiladelphia Vireo *

arz Common Highthawk 576 Red-eyad Vireo

375 Common Pootwiil ~ 581 Tennesses Warbler

379 Black Swifi 582 Orange-crowned Warblor
381 Vaux's Swill * 553 Nashville Warbier ®

3ni Ruby-threaled Humminghird 588 Yollow Warbler

392 Biaek-chinned Hummingbird * 580 Chestnut-sided Warbler =
393 Anna's Hutnmingbird ¥ 551 Magnolis Warbier

395 Callispe Hummingbisd 582 Cape May Warbier

agy? Hufeus Hummingbird 593 Black-lhroaled Blue Warhier *
401 Belted Kinglizher 584 Yellow-rumped Warblier
403 fawis” Woodpoecker * 585 Black-1hrealed Gray Warbler *
404 Hed-headed Waodpecker 586 Townsend's Wathler

408 Yellow-heilied Sapsucker 598 Black-throated Green Washler
412 Red-naped Gapsucker 600 Blackburnian Warbier ~
414 Downy Woondpockes 603 Pine Warbier

415 Hairy Woedpecker 606 Paim Wasbier

419 Threo-foed Woodpecker 807 Bay-breasied Warbler ®
420 Biack-backed Woodpecker 808 Blackpoll Warkier

421 Northern Flicker 819 Black-and-while Warbler
432 Filgaled Wooedpacker 11 Amoarican Redstart

425 Glive-sided Flycaicher 615 Quenbird

427 Western Wood-Pewse 616 Horthein Walerthrush

429 Yeliow-bellied Flycatcher © 619 Coenneclicut Warbier

431 Alder Fiycatocher 620 Mourning Warbler

432 Wiliow Flycatches 621 MacGiliivray's Warbloer
433 Least Elycaleher 622 Common Yeliowthroat

434 Hammund's Flycatohar 824 Wiison's Warbloer

435 Dusky Fiyealeher £25 Canada Warhiler

437 Cordilieran Flycatchar 829 Yellow-breastad Chat

440 Eastern Phoebe §35 Western Tanager

441 Say's Phoebe G638 Rpse-breasled Grosbeak
445 Great Cresled Flycateher * 639 Black-headed Grosheak
453 Waestern Kinghbird G641 Lazuli Bunting

454 Easiern Kingbird 642 Indigo Bunting "

480 Horned Lark 648 Spoifed Towhee

451 Purple Martin 657 American Tree Sparrow
452 Troe Swallow 58 Chipping Sparrow

463 Violet-green Swallow 659 Glay-colared Spafrow

465 Huotthoern Rough-winged Swalliow 860 Brewer's Sparrow

466 Bank Swatlow 683 Vespoer Sparrow

467 Ciifl Swaillow 664 Lark Sparrow

469 Bam Swailow LG8 Lark Bunling

470 Gray Jay BBY Savannah Sparrow

471 Steller's lay 670 Baird's Sparrow *

472 Bluo Jay 671 Grasshoppur Sparfow

475 Clark's Nafcracker 673 L& Sonte's Sparrow

478 filack-hiflad Magpie 10 10 674 MNeilson's Sharp-tailed Sparrow *
481 Amarican Crow 5 5] 676 Fox Sparrow

486 Common Raven 1 877 Scng Sparrow

487 Biack-capped Chickadee 0 678 Lincoln's Sparfow

480 Mountain Chickadee 878 Swamp Sparrow "

492 Baroal Chickadee 680 WhiHa-1hroaled Sparrow
483 Chestnut-bascked Chickader * 581 Galden-crowned Sparrow ¥
499 Red-breasted Nuthaich 582 White-erowned Sparrow
500 White-breasted Nuihaich 683 Harris’ Spartow

503 Browa Cregpet 684 Dark-eyed Junco

506 Rock Wren G686 McCown's Longspur

510 House Wran 687 lLapland Longspur

511 Winter Wren 688 Smith's Longspur *

512 Sedge Wren " 688 Chestnut-coilared Longspur
513 Marsh Wion 881 Snow Buniing

514 American Dipper 693 Bobalink

516 Golden-crowned Kinglei 694 Red-winged Blackbird

517 Ruby-crowned Kinglai : 697 Western Meadowlark

525 Fastern Bluebird 698 Yeliow-headed Blackbisd
§28 Waestern Bluebid ® 698 Rusly Blackbird

527 Mountain Bluehird 700 Brewer's Blackbird

528 Townsoend's Solitaire 703 Commaon Grachle

528 Veery 735 Brawn-headed Cowhbird
530 Gray-cheeked Thrush = 712 Baitimore QOriole

531 Swainson's Thrush 713 Bullock's Oriale

532 Harmil Thrush 715 Gray-cipwned Rosy-Finch
539 American Robin 716 Pine Grosbeak

540 Vartiod Thiush 718 #urple Finch

542 Gray Galbird 718 Cassin’s Finch °

543 Horthern Mockingbivd * 740 House Finch *

544 Sage Thiashar * 72% Red Crosshill

545 Brown Thrasher 722 White-winged Crossbil)
558 American Pipit 723 Common Redpol}

559 Sprague's Pipit 724 Hoary Redpoil ©

;1514 Behamian Waxwing 725 Pine Siskin

561 Cadar Waxwing 728 American Goldfinch

583 Maorlharn Shrike 730 Evening Grosbeak

564 t.oggethead Shrike ® 732 Hoeuse Sparrow 15 15

SUBMITTER: Michasl Hatrison
ADDRESS: 46 Shannon Terrace 5.W. Cakgary, Atherta T2Y 2Y7
PHONE: 256-4806
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COLUMNM 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMN 2
02 pavy/ 04 wmos 87 YR 10 pay/ 04 wmos 97 YR 12 pav: 04 mos 897 vR
Time Span 1315t 1400 Tima Span 1100 to 1230 Time Span 1300 te 1430
Location McElroy Slough area Lecation Votier's Fiats, Fish Creek PP Lecation fnglewood Bird Sanctuary
Ut UM LT
Nearest Town Chestermere Lake Nearest Town Calgary Nearest Town Calgary
Observer (s} M. Harrison Observer (8} M. Harrison Observer {s) M. Harrisan, Robert Storms
Colurmn 1 2 3 Column 1 2 3
00t Red-throated Loon * 182 YelHeow Rail *
002 Pacific Loon * 186 Virginia Raijt *
003 Common Loon 187 Sora
oG4 Yelijow-biHed Loon * 180¢ American Coat 1
cda Pied-hilled Grehea 183 Sandhili Crane
ooz Horned Graba 194 Whobping Crane
pos Red-necked Grehe 196 Black-belied Plover
o098 Eared Grebe 187 American Golden-Plover
10 Waestern Greba 202 Semipalmated Plover
011 Clark's Grebs * 203 Piping Plover *
043 American White Pelican 204 KiHdeer
046 Boubla-cresled Cormorant 205 Mouniain Plover *
D83 American Bittern 209 Biask-necked Stitt *
055 Greal Blue Heron 210 Amarican Avoce!l
056 Grest Egret * 213 Greater Yellowtegs
Q57 Snowy Egret * 214 Lesser Yellowlags
DGt Cattle Egret ¢ 217 Solitary Sandpiper
063 Black-crowned MNight-Haron 218 Willet
087 Whita-faced this 219 Wandaring Tattfer *
073 Tundra Swan 27 222 Bpotted Sandpiper
075 Trumpeter Swan * 224 iipland Sandpiper
078 Greater While-fronted Goose 2286 Whimbrel
1] Snow Goose 229 Long-bitled Curiew
080 Ress' Goose * 231 Hudsonian Godwit *
082 Brant * 233 Marbled Godwil
oB4 Canada Goosa 20 2 48 234 Ruddy Turnstons
a&as Wood Duck & 236 Surfbird *
086 Green-winged Teal 2 4 237 Red Knot
Lik:1:) American Black Duyck * 238 Sanderbng
080 Mailasd 45 2 100 238 Semipalmated Sandpiper
0g2 Narthern Pintail 1180 249 Waesterr Zandpiper *
084 Blya-winged Tea) 245 Least Eandpiper
095 Cinnamon Teal 246 White-rumped Sandpiper *
no6 Merthern Shovater 247 Baird's Sandgpiper
097 Gadwali 248 Pectoral Sandpiper
0q8 Euragsian Wigean * 245 Sharp-tailed Sardpiper *
[133] American Wigeon a5 20 252 Dunlin
101 Canvashack 253 Cuslew Sandpiper *
102 Redhead 1m 254 Siilt Sandpiper
103 Ring~necked Duck 1m 255 Buff-breasied Sandpiper
106 Greater Scaup * 4m 2856 Rufr -
108 Lasser Scaup 25 287 Short-biled Dowitcher »
Tt Harlaguin Duck 258 Longehillad Dowilcher
112 CHdsquaw 2589 Commoen Snipe
113 Biack Scaler * 261 Wilson's Phalarope
114 Surf Scoter 2682 Red-necked Phalarope
115 White-winged Scoter 263 Red Phalarope *
1o Common Geldenaye 30 2658 Parasilic Jaeger *
M7 Barrow's Goldenaye T 266 Long-taited Jasger ¢
118 Bufflehead 5 270 Franklin‘s Guil
120 Hooded Merganser tm 2 271 Little Guli ~
121 Commun Merganser 10 273 Bonaparte's Gull
122 Red-breasted Merganser 275 Mew Gl *
123 Ruddy Duck 276 Ring~bitlad Guil 5 5
126 Turkey Vilture 277 California Gull 20 150
128 Osprey 278 Herring Guli 75
134 Bald Eagie 279 Thayer's Gull *
138 Horthern Harrier 280 Iceland Guli
137 Sharp-shinned Hawk 281 Lesser Black-backed Gulf *
138 Ceoper's Hawk 285 Glaucous-winged Gult *
138 Horthern Goshawk 286 Glaucous Gull *
144 Broad-winged Hawk 287 Great Black-backed Gull *
146 Swainson’s Hawk 288 Black-legged Killiwake *
148 Red-taHed Hawk 1 251 Sabine's Gull *
180 Forruginouys Hawk * 294 Caspian Tern *
i61 Rough-~legged Hawk 1 299 Common Tearn
152 Balden Eagle agh Arelic Tern *
154 American Kestrel 302 Fuorster's Tern
155 Mertin AG7 Black Tern
157 Pueregrine Falcon 321 Ancien! Murrelet *
158 Gysfaigan * 331 Rock Davs 3
159 Prairie Falcon 334 Band-tailed Pigeen *
161 Gray Pastridge 339 Mourning Bave
164 Ring-recked Pheasant 348 Black-biHed Cuckao
165 Spruce Grouse A47 Yellow-bijled Cuckog *
166 Blue Grouse 387 Greal Horned Qwi
167 Willow Ptarmigan 358 Snowy Owl
169 White-tailed Ptarmigan 359 Northern Hawk Owl
170 Ruffed Grousse 380 MNorthern Pygmy-Owl
171 "Sapge Grousge 262 Burrowing QOwl *
174 ‘Sharp-tailed Grouse 365 Barred Owl
175 Wild Turkey 368 Great Gray Owl

970005




367
368
369
ar7c
a7z
375
378
381

481
486
487
480
492
493
498
soo
603
508
510
611
512
£13
514
5t6
817
525
§28
527
528
529
530
511
532
538

£42
543
544
545
568
559
860
581
563
664

Column 1 . 2 3

Long-eared Qwl

Shori-aared Ow!

Bareal Qwl

tigrthern Saw-whet Owl

Common Mighthawk

Common Poorwitl *

Btack Swifl

Vaux's Swift *

Ruby-throated Hummingbird

Black-chinned Humminghbird *

Anng's Hummingbisd *

Callicpe Hummingbird

Rufous Humminghird

Bejted Kinglisher

Lewis' Woodpacker *

Red-headod Wondpecker

Yellow-ballied Sapsucker

Red-naped Sapsucker

Downy Wopdpecher 1 1

Hatry Wondpeckar

Three-feed Woodpeckar im

Black-backed Woodpecker

Horthern Flicker 2

Pileated Woodpeckar

Otive-sided Flycatcher

Weslern Weod-Fewee

Yellow-hbeliled Fiycatcher ©

Aldar Flycalcher

Willpw Fiycatcher

Least Flycalcher

Hammeond's Flycatcher

Busky Fiycatcher

Cordilleran Flyoaicher

Easlern Phosebe

Say's Phoobe

Graat Crested Flycalcher *

Weslern Kinghbird

Eastern Kinghird

Horned Lark

Purple Martin

Trae Swallow

Violet{-green Swallow

Morthern Rough-winged Swallow

Bank Swallow

ClIHf Swallow

Barn Swallow

Gray Jay

Steller's Jay

flue Jay

Clark's Nulsracker

Btack-hilled Magpie 4

L

Asmerican Crow 2 20

Commaon Raven

Black-capped Chickades 10 5

Mountain Chickadee

Boreal Chickadee 1

Chestnut-backed Chickades *

Red-breasted Nuthatch 2

P
Y

White-breasted Nulhatich

Brown Creaper

Roek Wren

House Wren

Winter Wren

Sedge Wren *

Marsh Wren

American Dipper

Geoeldan-crowned Kinglet

Ruby-crowned Kinglet

Easlarn Bluebird *

Westarn Bluebird *

Mountain Bluebird

Townsend's Solitaire

Veoery

Gray-chesked Thrush *

Swainsoen's Thrush

Hermit Thrush

American Robin 4 5

Varied Thrush

Gray Catbird

torthern Mockingbird

Sage Thrasher *

Brown Thrasher

American Pipit

Sprague's Pipl!

Bohemian Waxwing 15

Cedar Waxwing

Horthern Shrike

Loggerhead Shrike *

580
681
Gaz
683

Column

Eurapean Starling

Solitary Vireo
Warbting Vireo
Philadelphia Vireo *
Rad~eyed Virec

Tennessee Warbler
Crange-crownead Warbler
Hashvile Warbler *

Yeliow Warhler
Chesinul-sided Warbler *
Magnolia Warbler

Cape May Warbler
Black-threated Blue Warbler ™
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Black-throaled Gray Warbier ”
Townsend's Warbler
Biack-throated Grean Warblar
Biackburnian Warbier *

Pine Warbler *

Palm Wartder

. Bay-breasted Warbler *

Btackpoll Warbler
Biack-and-white Warbler
American Redstart
Qvenbird

Horthern Waterthtush
Canneclicul Warbler
Mourning Warkler
MacGillivray's Warbler
Cammeon Yeliowihroat
Wilson's Warblar
Canada Warkler
Yallopw-breasted Chat

Waeslern Tanager

Rese-breasted Grosheak
Black-headed Grosheak
L.azuii Bunting

Indigo Bunting *

Spolled Yowhee
American Tree Sparrow
Chipping Sparrow
Clay-coipred Sparrow
Brewar's Spaffow
Vasper Sparrow

Lark Sparrow

tark Bunling

Savannah Sparropw
Baird's Sparrow *
Grasshopper Sparrow
Le Canlae's Sparrow
telson's Sharp-lajled Sparrow *
Fox Spasrow

Song Sparrow

Lintoln's Sparrow
Swamp Sparrow *
White-throaied Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow *
White-crowned Spasrow
Harris® Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
McCown's Loagspur
Lapiand Longspur
Smith's Lengspur ~
Chestnul-collared Longspuy
Snow Buniing

Bobolink

Red-winged Blackhbird
Wastern Meadowlark
Yallow-headed Blackbisd
Rusty Blackbird
Brewer's Blackbird
Common Grackle
Brown-headed Cowhird
Baltimore Origle
Bulleck's Oriale
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch
Pine Grosheak

Purple Finch

Gasgsin's Finch *

House Finch *

Red Crosshifl
White-winged Crossbitl
Common Redpoll

Hoary Redpolt *

Pine Siskin

American Gokdfinch
Evening rosbeak

House Sparrow

SUBMITYER: Michael Harrison
ADDRESS: 46 Shannon Terrace S.W. Calgary, Atberta T2Y 2Y7
PHONE: 256-4805

NOTES SECTION:
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Bird Record Sheet

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMN 3
23 pav: 04 mor 97 YR 27 opars 04 Mo/ 97 wm 30 pavs 04 mos 97 wRr
Time Span 1145 to 1300 Time Span 0800 to 1045 Time Span 1715 to 1750
Locatien inglewood Bird Sanctuary Location Wyndham - Carseland PP Lecation inglewood Bird Sanctuary
UM Ut UTM
Mearest Town Calgary Nearest Town Carseland Nearest Town Calgary
Observer (s} M. Mafrison Observer (s} M. Harrison, Robert Storms Observer {s) M. Harrison
Column 1 2 3 Calumnn 1 2 3
001 Red-throated Loon * 182 Yelipw Raif *
[t Paczific Loon * 188 Virginia Rait *
Go3 Commonr Loon 1 1 187 Sara
oo4 Yellow-billed Loan * 190 American Coot
on6 Pied-hilled Grehe 193 Sandhill Crane
GoT Horned Grehbe 3 184 Wheoping Crana
oge Red-necked Grabe 188 Black-bellied Plover
aog Eared Grabe 1897 American Gelden-Flover
nto Western Grebe . 202 Semipaimated Flover
011 Ciark's Grehe * 203 Piping Plover *
043 American White Pelican 204 Killdeer 1
c48 Double-crested Cormorani 1 205 Mountain Plover "
053 American Bitlern 209 Black-necked St *
D55 Graat Blue Haron 3 210 American Avacsel
056 ° Greal Egret * 213 Grealer Yellowlegs
057 Snowy Egret * 214 Lesser Yellowlegs
081 Catlte Egrat * 217 Eoplitary Sandpiper
063 Black-crowned Night-Heran 218 Willet
067 White-faced lbis ' 218 Wandering Tattler *
073 Tundra Swan ’ 222 Spolted Sandpiper
oS Trumpeter Swan * : 224 Uptand Sandpiper
078 Greatar White-frenled Goose 228 Whimbrel
G735 Snow Soose 229 tong-billed Curlew
o&0 Ross’ Gaose * : ’ 221 Hudsonian Godwi *
o5z Brant * ) 233 Marbled Godwit
D54 Canada Goose 5 30 1a ' 234 Ruddy Turnsione
0as Wood Duck 3 {12} 236 Surfbird *
0as Graen-winged Teal 237 Red Knold
Gas American Biack Duck * 238 Sanderling
ueo Mzlard : 5 15 15 : 229 Semipalmated Sandpiper
0s2 Morthern Pirtait : 240 Weslern Sandpiper *
094 Blue-winged Taal 3 245 Leas! Sandplper
Dos Cinnaman Tesal 248 White-rumped Sandplper *
0886 Hortharn Shovaler 1 247 Baird's Sandpiper
687 Gadwali 248 Pectoral Sandpiper
058 Eurasian Wigeon * 248 Sharp-tailed Sardpiper *
k3] American Wigeon 1 252 Dunlin
101 Canvasback 2583 Curiew Sandgpiper *
102 Redhead 1 254 5t Sandpiper
103 Ring-necked Buck 255 Bulf-breasted Sandgpiper
105 Greater Scaup * 256 Ruff *
106 {esser Scaup 2587 Short-biHlad Dowilcher *
114 Harlequin Duck 258 Long-billed Dowiicher
112 Cldsquaw 25% Commun Sripe
113 . Biack Scoter * 261 Witsun's Phalarape
114 Sur! Seoler 282 Hed-necked Phalarope
115 ~ White-winged Scoter 283 Rad Phalarope *
116  Common Goldeneye 10 285 Parasitic Jaeger *
t17 Barrow's Gaidenaye 266 Long-tafled Jaeger *
118 Buffiehead 270 Franklin's Guif 14 5
120 Haooded Marpanser 271 Littte Gutl *
121 Commen Merganser 3 2 5 273 Bunaparte's Gult
122 Red-broasted Meargansar 3 275 Mew Gull *
123 Ruddy Duck 276 Ring-bilied Gul} 5 3 3
126 Turkey Vulire : 277 California Gutil 20 2 1
128 Osgprey 278 Herring Guil 39 8 25
134 Bald Eagle 2 279 Thayer's Gulf* 1t 11
136 Hosthern Harrier 280 lceland Gult *
137 Shasp-shinned Hawk 281 Lesser Black-backed Gull *
138 Coopaei's Hawk 285 Glaucous-winged Gull =
138 Horthern Goeshawk 288 Glaucaus Gull *
44 Broad-winged Hawk 287 Great Black-backed Gull ~
146 Swainsan's Hawk 1 288 Black-iegped Killiwake *
149 Rad-tailed Hawk 1 291 Sabine's Gull *
150 Ferrugincus Hawk * 204 Caspian Tern *
151 Rough-iegged Hawk 298 Common Targ
152 Golden Eagle 00 Arstic Yern "
154 American Kestrel . 202 Forster's Tern
155 Merlin 1 RS AG7 Black Tern
157 Perggrine Falcon 321 Ancient Murralet *
158 Gyrfalcon * . 331 Rock Dove k 2
1589 Prairie Falcon 334 Band-tailed Pigeon "
181 Gray Parlridgse 329 Mourning Hove -
164 Ring-necked Pheasant 348 Black-billed Cuckoo
165 Spruce Grouse 347 Yellaw-hilled Cuckon *
166 Blue Grouse 357 Greal Horned Owl
167 Wiltow Ptarmigan 358 Saowy Owl
169 Whie-taited Ptarmigan - 359 HNorthern Hawk Owl
170 Ruffed Grouse . 380 Northern Pygmy-Owl
171 Sage Grouse 383 Burrowing Owl *
174 Sharp-lailed Grouse 365 Barred Owl
175 Witd Turkay 3686 Great Gray Owl

97000g




as7

asge
370
372
375
374
381
381
382

395
387

403
404
409
412
414
415
419
420

422
425
427
429
431
432
423
424
43§
437
440
a4t
4485
453
454
480
461
462
463
465
466
467
469
470
471
47z
478
479
481
486
487
480
492
493
498
s00
s5q3
SGe

511
512
513
514
516
§37
525
826
527
528
529
530
5314
532
539

542
543
544
545

559
560
561
563
564

ionag-earad Owl
Short-eared Qwl
Boreal Owi

Northarn Saw-whel Owi

Commun Highthawk
Commeon Poporwilt *

Black Swift
Vaux's Swilt *

Ruby-threated Hummingbird
Black-chinned Hummingbird *
Anna's Hummingbird *
Cailiope Hummingbird
Rufeus Hummingbird

Bealted Kingfisher

Lewis' Woadpecker
Red-headed Woodpecker
YeHow-bellied Sapsusker
Red-naped Sapsucker
Downy Wondpackar

Hairy Woodpecker
Threa-ised Woocdpecker
Black-backed Woodpecker
Northern Flicker

Pileated Woodpeckar

Olive-sided Fiycatcher
Waestern Wood-Pawee
Yeilow-bellied Flycalcher *
Alder Flycatcher

Willow Flycalicher

teast Flycatcher
Hammond's Flycaichar
Dusky Flycatcher
Cordilleran Fiycatcher
Eastern Phoebe

Say’s Phoebe

Great Cresled Flycatcher *
Western Kingbird

Eastern Kinghird

Horned Lark

Purple Mazartin

Tree Swallow

Viplal-green Swaliow

Narihera Rough-winged Swallow
Bank Swallow

ClIff Swallaw

Barn Swallow

Gray Jay

Stellet’s Jay

Biue Jay

Ciark's Mutcrackar
Black-bilied Magpie
Amarican Crow
Common Raven

(5]

Black-capped Chickadee
Mountain Chickadee

Boreal Chickadfee
Chastnut-backed Chickadee *

Rad-hreasted Nuthatch
While-breasted Nuthalch

Brown Cresper

Rock Wren
Haouse Wren
-Winter Wran
‘Bedpe Wren *
Marsh Wren

American Dipper

Golden-crowned Kingle!
Ruby-crowned Kinglel

Easlern Bluebird *
Western Bisebird *
Mountain Bluebird
Townsend's Solitaire
Veary

Gray-cheeked Thrush *
Swainsun's Thrush
Hermit Theush
American Robin
Variad Thrush

15

Gray Catbird

Norihera Mockingbisd *
Sage Thrasher *
Brown Thrasher

American Pipit
Sprague’'s Pipit

Bohemian Waxwing
Cedar Waxwing

Morihern Shrike
t.opnerbead Shrike

565
571
574
575
576

£82
oas
589
590
591
582
583
584
595
586
598

603
606
807
&08
610
811
615
616
619
820
621

624
625
620
6as
838
638
841
642
648
657

659
660
6683
664
GE8
B6Y
670
671

874
878
677
678
679
680
G681

£83
684
6es6
687
688
689

Column

Eurapaan Starling

10

Solitary Vireo
Wazrbling Vireo
Phiingdelphia Vireo *
Red-eyed Vitoo

Tennessee Warbler
Grange-vrowned Warbley
MHashville Warbler *

Yeltow Warbler
Chestnul-sided Warblaer *
Magnplia Warbler

Cape May Warbler
Btack-throated Bive Warbler *
Yellow-rumped Warblar
Black-ihroated Gray Warblar *
Townsend's Warblet
Black-throaled Green Warkler
Blackburnian Warbler *

Pine Warbler *

Fatm Warkler

Bay-breasted Warbler *
Blackpeoll Warbier
Black-and-while Warbler
American Redstart

Ovenbird

Horthern Waterthrush
Cunnecticut Warkier
Mourning Warbler
MacGiliivray's Warbler
Comman Yeliowihroat
Wilspn's Warbler

Canada Warkler
Yellow-hreasted Chat

Weskarn Tanager

Rose-hreasted Grosbeak
Black-headed Grosbeak
Lazul Bunting

indigo Bunling *

Spotted Tawhee
American Tree Sparrow
Chipping Sparrow
Ciay-colnred Sparrow
Brewer's Sparrow
Vesper Spatraw

Lark Sparrow

Lark Bunting

Savannah Sparrow
Baird's Sparraw *
Grasshopper Sparrow
Le Cante’s Sparrow
Neison’'s Sharp-tatled Sparraw *
Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Ltincokln's Sparrow
Swamp Sparrow *
White-throated Spatrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow *
White~crowned Sparrew
Harris' Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
McCown's Longspur
taptand Longspur
Smith's Langspur *
Chesinui-coliared Longspur
Snow Bunling

Boboiink

Red-winged Blackbird
Wastern Meadowiark
Yelipw-headed Blackbird
Rusly Blackbird
Brewser's Blackbird
Cammon Grackle
Brown-headed Cowbird
Baltimore Orinle
Bulloek's Oricle
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch
Pine Gresheak

Purple Fineh

Cassin's Finch *

Hause Finch *

Red Crosshill
White-winged Crossbitl
Commeon Redpol}

Hoary Redpoll *

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch
Evening Grosheak

11

House Sparrow

15

SUBMITTER: Michael Hamison

ADDRESS: 46 Shannon Terrace 3.W. Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2Y7

PHONE: 255-4806

NOTES SECTION:
Column 1. 1 first-year

Columin: 3; T second-year
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COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COLLMN 3
02 pav/ 05 wmos 897 yr 03 parr 05 Mmos 87 vR 03 opays 05 Mos 07 ¥R
Time Span 1645 to 1715 Time Span 1115 to 1130 Time Span 1145 W 1215
Location |nglewoed Bird Sanctuary Location Slough at 190th Avenue and Lecatien Priddis Slough
4ih Street S W,
UTi UTM Ut
Nearest Town Calgary Nearest Town  Calgary Nearest Town Calgary
Observer (s) M. Harrison Observer {s} M. Harrison, Brian Elder, Observer {s) M. Harrison, B. Elder,
Robert Storms R. Storms :
Cajumn 1 2 3 Solumn 1 2 3
oot Red-throated Loon * 182 Yellew Rail *
002 Pacific Loon * 186 Virginia Rail *
no3 Comman Loen 1 187 Sora
D4 Yellow-hilled Loon * 190 American Coot 55
006 Pied-hillad Greke 193 Sandhill Crane
6o7 Horned Greba 10 184 Whooping Crane
+¢1.) Red-nacked Grebe 1 196 flack-beliied Ployer
oog Earoed Grehe 2 197 Amarican Golden-Plover
X1 4] Westorn Grebe 202 Semipalmated Plover
013 Clark's Grebe * 203 Piping Plover *
043 American White Pelican 204 Killdeer 1
046 Boyble-sresiad Cormorant 205 Mopuniain Plovar *
053 American Bittern 209 Black-necked SHlE*
j11-1-] Great Blue Heron 210 American Avacel
05B Groal Egret * 213 Grealar Yeltowlegs
an7 Snowy Egret * 214 Lesser YoHewlegs 1
661  Callle Egre! * 217 Sotitary Sandpiper 1
G&3 Black-crownad Night-Haran 218 WiHal
aa7 White-faced {bis 219 Wanderting Tallfer *
073 Tundra Swan 222 Spotted Sandpiper
o7s Trumpeler Swan * 224 Upland Sandpiper
078 Greater White-frontad Goose 228 Whimhbral
0ve Gnow Goose 222 Lang-billad Curlew
0ao Ross’ Gooase * 234 Hudsonian Godwit *
082 Brant * 233 Marbled Godwit
084 Canada Goose 5 5 234 Ruddy Turnstone
D85 Waood Duck 236 Surfhird *
oas Graan-wingad Teal 2 237 Red Knot
gas American Biack Duck * 238 Sandarling
[+3:1¢] Mallard 10 it] 10 239 Semipalmated Sandpiper
cg2 Northern Pintait 2. 2 240 Wastern Sandpiper *
094 Blue-winged Teal 4 245 Least Sandpiper
085 | Cinnamaon Teal [ 248 White-rumped Sandpiper *
0g6 Horthern Shaveler 1§ 30 247 Baird's Sandpipar
097 . Gadwatl 1 5 248 Pectoral Sandpiper
09a Eurasianp Wigeon * 1m 243 Sharp-lailed Sandpiper *
nos American Wigaoa 20 5 252 Dunlin
101 Canvastback i) 282 Curlaw Sandpipar *
102 Redhead 3q 254 51ill Sandpiper
103 Ring-necked Duck 25 255 Bufl-hreasted Sandpipar
105 Greater Scaup * 256 Rufr*
168 Lasser Scaup 45 287 Short-hilled Dowitehaer *
119 Harlequin Buck 258 Long-killed Dowitcher
12 Oldsguaw 258 Common Snipe
13 Black Scoter " 281 Wilson's Phalarope
114 Surf Scoter 252 Red-necked Phatarnpe
115 White-winged Scoler 283 Red Phalarops *
116 Common Gofdanaye Li] 25 285 Parasitic Jaeger
117 Barrow's Guidenaye 266 Long-tailed Jaegar *
118 Bufflehead 20 270 Frankiin's Gul? 2
120 Haeded Mergansar . 274 Litte Guil *
121 Comman Merganser 273 Beonaparie's GuH
122 Red-breasted Mergansay 275 Maw Guil *
123 Huddy Duck 15 276 Ring-bitled Guil
126 Turkey Vuttiurg 277 California Gull 10
328 Qsprey 278 Herring Gull 15
124 Bald Eagte 279 Thayer's Gull *
136 Morthern Harrier 280 lceland Guit *
37 Sharp-shinned Hawk 281 lLesser Black-backed Guil *
38 Cooper's Hawk 285 Glauvcous-winged Guil *
139 Horthern Goeshawk 286 Glaucous Gl *
144 Broad-winged Hawk 287 Greast Btack-backed Gult *
146 Swainson's Hawk 1 1 288 Black-leggad Kittiwake *
149 Red-taited Hawk 281 Sabine's Gull *
150 Ferruginous Hawk * 284 Caspian Tern *
151 Rough-legged Hawk 289 Cemman Tern
182 Goiden Eagle 300 Arctic Tern *
154 American Kestrel 1 302 Forstar's Taern
155 Meriin 307 Black Tern
157 Paragrine Faleon 321 Ancient Murrgiet *
158 Gyrfalcon * 331 Ropsk Dove 2 1
158 Prairie Falcen 334 Band-tailed Pigeon *
181 Gray Partridyge 339 Mourning Dove
164 Ring-necked Pheasani 345 Black-bitled Cuckoo
165 Spruce Grouse 347 Yellow-billad Cuckoa *
166 Blue Grouse 357 Great Horped Qwl
167 Wiltaw Ptarmigan 358 Snowy Owi
169 White-tailed Ptarmigan 35% Narthern Hawk Owl
170 Ruffed Grousa 360 MNorthera Pygmy-0Owl
171 Sage Grouse 363 Burrowing Cwl *
174 Sharp-tailed Grouse 365 Barred Owl
175 Wild Turkey 366 Great Gray Cwl

970007



387

369
370
372
a7s
378
381

433
434
435
437
440
441
445

454
460
461
452
463
465
468
487
459
470
471
472
478
478
481

Colump

Long-eared Cwl
Short-pared Owl
Boreal Owl

Nertharn Saw-whel Owl

Common Nighthawk
Common Poorwil] *

Btack Swill
Vaux's Swift "

Ruby-throated Hummingbird
Black-chinned Hummingbird *
Apna's Humminghbird *
Calliope Hummingbird
Rufeus Hummingbird

Belted Kinpfisher

Lewis” Woodpecksr *
Red-headed Woodpecker
Yailow-beltied Sapsucker
Red-napad Sapsucker
Downy Wosdpecker

Hziry Woodpecker
Theeo-toed Woodpecker
Black-backed Woeodpacker
Horthern Flicker

Piieated Wondpechker

Otive-sided Fiycatcher
Weslern Wood-Pewee
Yellow-belied Fiycatchar *
Alder Fiycatcher

Willow Flycatoher

Leas! Fiycatcher
Hammond's Flycalcher
Dusky Flycatcher
Cordiileran Flycatcher
Eastern Fheebe

Say's Phoebe

Great Cresled Flyecatcher *
Western Kingbird

Fasiarn Kingbird

Horned Lark

Purple Marlin

Teea Swallow

Violel-preen Swallow

Nerthern Rough-winged Swailow
Bank Swallow

CIiff Swallow

Barn Swaliow

10

Gray Jay

Steller's Jay

Blue Jay

Clark's Nulcracker
Biack-billed Magpie
American Crow
Common Raven

[ 21 LEY ]

Black-capped Chickadee
Mountain Chickades

Boreal Chickadee
Chesinul-backed Chickades *

Red-breasted Nuthatch
White-hreasted Nuthatch

Hrown Creepar

Rock Wran
House Wiren
Winter Wren
Saedge Wien *
Marsh Wren

American Dippat

Guldgen-growned Kinglst
Ruby-crewned Kinglet

Eastern Bluehird *
Western Biuebisd *
Mouniain Bluebird
Townsend's Solitaire
Veery

Gray-cheeked Thrush *
Swainson's Thrush
Hermil Thrush
Amarican Rabin
Varted Thrush

10

Gray Cathird

Northern Mockingbisd *
Sage Thrasher *
Brown Thrasher

American Pipit
Sprague’'s Pipi!

Bohemian Waxwing
Cadar Waxwing

Narthern Shrike
Loggerhead Shrike *

565
571
574
576
§76
581

583
588
S50
581
592
583
544
£05
596
598
g0
603
606

668
669
g70
8571
673
674
678

678
678
[-2:14]
831

732

Column

Eurapaan Starling

15

Solilary Vireo
Warhiing Virteo
Philadelphia Viren *
Red-ayed Vireg

Tennessae Warbler
Orange-crowned Warbler
Nashviile Warhter "

Yatlow Warbler
Chestnut-sided Warbler *
Magnolia Warbier

Cape May Warbler
Btack-threated Biue Warbler =
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Black-threaled Gray Warbler *
Townsend's Warbler
Black-throated Green Warbler
Biagkhurnian Warbler *

Pine Warbler *

Palm Warbler

Bay-breasted Warbler *
Biackpol Warhler
Black-and-white Warbler
American Redstart

Ovenkird

Northern Waterthrush
Connecticut Warbler
Mourning Warbler
MacGiilivray's Warbler
Cammon Yellawthroat
Wilsen's Warbler

Canada Warbler
Yaliow-hreasted Chat

10

Western Tanagel

Rose-breasted Grosheak
Hlack-headed Grosbeak
Lazuii Bunting

Indige Bunting *

Spolied Towhee
American Traa Sparrow
Chipping Sparrow
Clay-colored Spasrow
Brewsar's Sparrow
Vaspar Sparrow

t.ark Sparrow

Lark Bunting

Savannah Sparrow
Baird's Sparrow *
Grasshopper Sparrow
Le Conte's Sparrow
Mefsan's Sharp-tailed Sparrow *
Fox Spatrow

Song Sparrow

Lincein's Sparrow
Swamp Spaitow "
While-lhroated Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Harris' Sparrew
Dark-eyed Junco
MeCown's Longspur
j.apiand Longspur
Smith's Longspur *
Chestnut-cotlared Longspur
Snow Bunling

Bobaolink

Rad-winged Blackbird
Weslern Meadowlark
Yellow-headed Biackhird
Rusty Biackhird
Brawer's Blackbird
Common Grackle
Brown-headed Cowbird
Ballimore Oriole
Bullock’s Griole
Gray-ciowned Rosy-Finch
Pine Grosbeak

Purple Finch

Cassin's Fingh *

House Finch *

Red Crosshbiil
White-winged Crossbiil
Common Redpall

Hoary Redpol =

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch
Evening Grosheak

House Spaffow

10

SUBMITTER: Michael Harrison

ADDRESS: 46 Shannon Terrace 5.W. Calgary, Alberta T2 2Y7

PHONE:
NOTES SECTION:

256-4806
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COLUMN 1 ; COLUMN 7 COLUMM 3
04 pav: 05 mor B7 YR 04 pav: D5 Mo/ 97 ¥R 05 pavs 05 mos 87 yR
Time Span 0815 1o 1030 Tizme Span 1160 e 31230 Time Span 1645 to {730
Location Shepard Sloughs area Lecation bricana Sloughs Lecation Glenmore Reservoir
Ut UTm Ut
Nearest Town  Calgary Mearest Town Irricana MNearest Town Caigary
Observer {s) M. Harrison Chbserver (s) M. Harrison Observer (8} M. Marrison
i
Colomn 1 2 3 Coltimn 1 2 3
0t Red-throaled Loon © 182 Yellow Rail »
002 Pucific Loon ® 188 Virginia Rail *
003 Comman Loan 187 Sorae
(304 Yellgw-bitled toon ? 190 American Conpl 10 20
noe Figd-billed Greba 183 Sandhill Grane
any Horned Grebe 1 194 Whopping Crang *
o408 Red-neckod Grabo 1 1 196 Black-beiliod Plovar
008 Earcd Grebe 2 1897 American Gelden-Plover
016 Wastern Grehe i 202 Semipalmated Plover
ot Ciark's Greba * 203 Fiping Plover *
N43 American While Pelican 204 Killdeer 1 3
046 Dauble-crested Cormorant 5 205 Mountain Piover *
053 American Bittern 209 Black-necked Stidt *
55 Great Blue Heron 2 210 Amarican Avocal it} 25
0546 Groat Egraef * 213 Giealar Yellowiegs
as57 Snowy Egret * 214 Lesser Yollowlegs 10 15 2
81 Caitle Egrel * 217 Sotitary Sandpipar
[e1: %] Black-crowned Night-Haron 218 Willet 2
087 White-faced lbis 219 Wandaring Taltler *
073 Tundia Swan 35 222 &Gpolled Sandpiper
n7s Trumpeter Swan * 224 Upiand Sandpiper
078 Grealer White-lionted Goose 226 Whimbral
o7y Snow Goosa 230 tang-killed Curiow 2
G&0 Ross' Goose * 231 Hudsanizn Godwit ®
oB2 Brant * 233 Marbled Godwit . 2
054 Canais Goose 19 20 30 234 Raddy Turastone
a5 Wood Duck 236 Surtbirg
$2:1:1 Green-winged Teal 5 5 237 Red Knsi
e1:3:) American Black Duck * 238 Sandeiling
ose Maliard 10 25 20 224 Semipalmaled Sandpiper 20
052 Maoilharn Pistait 10 kit 240 Weslern Sandpiper *
94 Blue-wingad Teal 5 245 least Ssadpiper
085 Cinnaman Teal 2 2 246 White-rumpad Sandpiper *
[£321 MHurthara Shoveler 20 50 247 Baird's Sandpiper
087 Gadwali 20 30 248 Peactorat Sandpiper
Gah Eurasian Wigean * 248 Sharp-tailad Sandpiper *
053 Amoerican Wigaon 140 5 a5 252 Dunlin
101 Canvasback 15 283 Curlew Sandpiper *
103 Redhead ) 25 254 Stiit Sandpiper
103 Ring-necked Duck 10 10 ) 255 Buff-hreasted Sandpiper
105 Greater Scaup ' 256 Rufl *
106 Lesser Scaup 15 40 257 Short-hilted Dowitcher *
111 Haddeqguin Duck 258 lLong-Biled Dowitcher 2
112 Oldsquaw 258 Common Saipe 1 2
413 Black Sceter * 261 Wilson's Phaiarope
114 Surl Socoler 262 Rad-necked Fhalarope
it5 White-winged Scoier ' 263 Red Phalarope *
118 Common Gotdeneys 5 5 20 ' 288 Parasitic Jagger ®
Ty Barrew's Goldenoye 266 Long-tailed Jasgor *
118 Buftiehead z 270 Frankiin's Gull 1] &0 15
120 Hooded Meiganser Lilfle (Guil =
121 Commnon Marganser ) Bonaparie's Gut)
122 Red-hreasied Margansar Mew Guil *
123 Ruddy Buck ic 15 Ring-billed Guil 20
1286 Tushey Viulluie California Gult 10 15 6]
128 Ospray Hearring Gult a0
134 Bald Eagle Thayer's Guli * 1%
136 Morthern Hasrier leeland Guli *
137 Sharp-shinned Hawk Lessar Black-hacked Gyl »
138 Couper's Hawk Glancous-winged Gull *
1289 MNuorthein Goshawk Glavcous Guil *
144 Broad-winged Hawk Granl Black-backed Gult *
148 Swainson’s Hawk 2 3 Black-fegged Kiltiwake *
149 Red-1ajisd Hawk 2 2 1 Sabins's Gull *
150 Farruginous Hawk * Caspian Tarn *
151 Reugh-iegged Hawk Commonr Tern 1
152 Golden Eagle Arctizc Tern *
154 Amotican Keslrol Forster's Tern
185 Meriin Btack Tarn
157 Posegrine Falonn Ancient Murreiet *
158 Gyrfalcon ® RBock Dove 2 ]
158 Prairie Falcan Band-1aited Pigeon *
$61 Gray Partridyge Mourning Dove
164 Ring-necked Pheasani Bimck-piliod Cuckpo
1E5 Spruce Grouse Yolow-biled Cuckeo *
166 Blue Grouse Great Hornad Qwi 3
187 Willow Pfarmigan Snowy Qwl
189 White-tatled Plarmigan Neaithern Hawk Ow}
170 fFuffed Grouze Mortharn Pygmy-Gwl
7t Sage Grousoe Burrawing Qwi *
174 Shaip-taiied Grouse 365 Barred Owl
175 Wild Turkoey 56 Great Geay Owl




367
368
369
370
372
375
78
ast
391
392
383
395
asy
4401
403
4904
4690
412
414
415
419
429
421
422
425
427
429
421
432
433
434
435
437
4490
441
445
453
454
460
461
462
463
465
486
457
450
479
471
472
478
479
481
486
487
490
492
493
499
500
503
506
510
511

513
514
516
817
525
5286
527
526
529
530
531
932
539
540
542
043
544
5485
558
558
560
£G4
563
564

Column

Long-eared Owli
Short-eared Owi
Boreal Gwl

Northern Saw-whet Owi

Commuon Highthawk
Common Poorwili ~

Biack Swift
Vaux's Swifl *

Ruby-throated Hummingbird
Biack-chinned Humminghird *
Anna‘s Hummingbird *
Catliope Humminghird
Rufous Hummingkird

Bolled Kinglisher

Lewis’ Woodpeaker *
Red-headed Weodpeckar
Yailow-bellicd Sapsucker
Red-naped Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker

Hairy Woodpecker
Thiee-toed Woandpecksr
Biack-backed Woodpecker
Horthern Flicker

Pilcated Woodnecker

Otive-sided Flycatcheor
Western Wood-Pawee
YeHow-hellied Flycaicher *
Alder Flycatcher

Willow Flycatcher

Least Fiycalcher
Hammond's Flycatehor
Nusky Flycalcher
Cordilieran Flycatcher
Easterr Phoobe

Say's Phoebe

Groat Crested Flyecalcher *
Wastern Kingbird

Easiern Kingbicd

Horned Lark

13

Purple Martin

Tree Swallow

Violel-green Swallow

Northern Rough-winged Swallow
Bank Swallow

Clff Swallow

Barn Swallow

10

Gray Jay

Steller's Jay

Btua Jay

Ciark's Muleracker
Biasck-billed Magpie
American Crow
Common Raven

15

20

Biack-capped Chickadee
Mountain Chickadee

Boreat Chickadee
Chestnut-hacked Chickadee

Red-broasted Nuthalch
White-breasted Hufhalch

Brown Craeper

Rock Wren
House Wren
Winter Wren
Zedge Wien
Marsh Wren

Amuarican Dinper

Goiden-growned Kinglel
Ruby-crowned Kingled

Eastern Biuchizrd *
Wasiarn Bluebird *
Maounlain Biebird
Townsend's Saiilaire
Veaory

Gray-cheeked Thrush *
Swainson's Thrush
Harmit Thrush
American Rabin
Varied Thrush

G

Gray Calbird

Morlhern Mockinghird *
Sage Thrasher ™
Biown Thrasher

Amarican Pigil
Sprague’s Pipil

Bohemian Waxwing
Cedar Waxwing

Northers Shrike
Logooerthead Shrike

565
571
574
575
576
581
582
583
589
580
591
592
503
584
595
596
598
oD
GO3
G06
G607
508
G10
611
Gi5
G186
619
620
621
622
624
525
620
G35
528
538
G641
642
648
G57
658
650
BBD
663
664
G663
GGO
670
671
G673
G74
676
677
678
678
G&0
Gg1
682
GB3
684
G686
687
688
689
691
693
6594
697
698
699
700
m3
705
712
713
715
736
718
718
720
72%
722
723
124
725
728

732

Column

Eurgpean Slarling

Bise-headed Vires
Warbkling Viroo
Philadolphiz Vireo *
Red-eyed Virge

Tenncssee Waiblar
Qrange-crowned Warblar
Hashville Warblar

Yallow Wartider
Chesinuyl-sided Warbler *
Magnolia Warbler

Cape May Warbler
Black-thioated Bive Warblor *
Yellow-rumped Warbiar
Blachk-thioated Gray Warbles -
Townsend's Warbier
Black-throated Green Wasbier
Blackbuinian Warbier *

Pine Warbler *

Palm Warbler

Bay-broasted Warbloer *
Blackpeli Warbler
Black-and-white Warbier
Amorican Redsias!

Ovanbird

Horthern Waterthrush
Conneclicut Warliler
Mourning Warhier
MaeGilliveay's Warhier
Common Yallowlhroat
Wilson's Warbier

Canada Warblar
Yellow-Breasted Chat

Wastern Tanager

Rosg-breasted Grasbeak
Black-hesded Grosbeak
Lazuii Bunting

Indige Bunting *

Spotted Towhee
Amatican Troe Sparrow
Chipping Spatiow
Clay-colored Sparrow
Brewer's Sparrow
Vespear Sparrow

Lark Sparrow

Lark Bunting

Savannah Sparrow
Baird's Sparrow *
Grasshopper Sparrow
Leg Conte’s Sparrow
MNelson's Sharp-taited Sparrow *
Fox Spatrow

Song Spartow

Lincaln's Sparrow
Swamp Spariow ©
White-thioated Sparrow
Golden-crowned Spartow ©
White-crowned Sparrow
Harris® Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
McCown's Lengspur
Lapland Longspur
Smith's Langspur *
Chestinul-coliared Longsput
Snow Bunting

Bebolink

Red-winged Blackbird
Western Meadowlark
YoeHow-headed Blackbird
Rusly Blackbird
Brower's Blackbird
Common Grackle
Brown-headed Cowbird
Baltimore Qriole
Bulluek's Griate
Gray-vrowned Rosy-Finch
Pire Giosbeak

Purpie Finch

Cassin's Finch ®

House Finch ®

Red Grosshiil
White-winged Crosshitl
Common Redpol}

Hoary Redpaeil *

Pire Siskin

American Galdfinch
Evening Grosheak

10

&

G

House Spartow

SUBMITTER: Michael Hamison

ADDRESRS:
PHONE: 256-4806
NOTES SECTION:

Column 3 1 second-year

46 Shannen Terrace S.W. Calgary, Alberia T2Y 27




C.F.N.S.
Bird Record Sheet

0 - ENTERED / 7!4144 ,?m/;“ffxé’?‘\

PF‘}DFEDU?HAM 7 ?‘3"(’3}/} i/@i(%

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COLUMN 3
11 pavy 05 mor 97 vR 1 pays 05 mos 97 YR 15 pav/ 05 wmor 97 vr
Time Span G800 to 1045 Time Span 1145 o 1315 Time Span 1445 o 1300
Location Irricana Reservoir Location Namaka Lake Location Pearce Estate Park
LTt UTM m
Nearest Town [rricana Nearest Town Strathmore Nearest Towns Calgary
Obsesver (s) M. Harrison, Rober! Storms Observer (s} M. Harrison, R, Storms Observer {s) M. Harrison
Column k] 2 3 Cohymn 1 2 3
0901 Red-throated Loon * 182 Yeltpw Rait *
oG2 Pacific Loon * 188 Virginia Rail *
nn3 Common Lonn 187 Sara
oo4 Yellow-billed Loun ® 180 American Coot 20 20
D06 Pied-billed Grehe 183 Sandhill Grane
Go7 Horned Grehe 5 184 Whooping Crane
CeE  Red-necked Grobe 2 ] 186 Black-bellied Plover 1
oos Eared Grabe 40 ) 187 American Solden-Plover
ady) Weslern Grebe 10 2 202 Semipalmated Piover
011 Clark’s Grehe * 203 Piping Piover *
43 American White Pefican 204 Kildeer 5 5
046 Doikbla-crested Cormorant 6 205 Meounlain Piover *
053 American Bittern 209 Biack-necked StiH ¢
055 Great Blue Horon 210 American Avggel 10 5
058 Great Egret * 213 Greater Yellowlegs
657 Snowy Egred * - 214 Lesser Yollowlegs
oGt Cattle Egrot * 217 Solitary Sandpiper
D63 Bigck-crowned Might-Heron 1 1 218 Witlet 2 4
067 White-faced lbis 218 Wandeting Tattler *
o732 Tundra Swan 3 222 Spoled Sandpiper 1
0vs Trumpeter Swan * 224 Upland Sandpiper
ais Groaler White-fronted Goose 226 Whimbrel
078 Snow Geose 229 Long-billed Curlew
GBO Ross” Goopse * 231 Hudsonian Godwit *
o0&z Brant ~ 232 Marhied Gadwit 3 2
084 Canada Guousa 54 40 234 Ruddy Turnsithe
D5 Wood Duck 236 Surfhire *
o8s Green-winged Teal 5 237 Red Koo
058 American Black Duck * 238 Sanderling
080 Malfarg 25 20 4 23% Semipaimated Sandpiper 55 10
ngz Noriharn Pinfail 10 10 240 Western Sandpiper *
{194 Bive-winged Teual 4 20 245 lLeast Sandpiper G 3
085 Cinnamon Teal 2 z2 248 White-rumped Sandpipor *
nga Haorthern Slhioveler 20 20 247 Baird's Sandpiper 11
097 Gadwall 10 e ] 248 Pectoral Sandpiper
oag Eurasian Wigegn * 248 Sharp-tailed Sandpiper *
099 Amearican Wigson 2 5 282 Dunlin
ot Canvashack 6 15 252 Curlew Sandpiper *
102 Redheatd 6 10 254 Sl Sandpipor
103 Rirg-necked Duck 255 Bulf-breasled Sandpiper
105 Greater Scaup * 2556 Ruff *
106 Lesser Scaup 30 30 257 Short-bitled Coewilcher *
t11 Harleguin Duck 258 Long-billed Dowichoer 3
112 Cidsquaw 288 Common Snipe
113 Biack Scoler * 261 Witson's Phalatupe 3
114 Surf Scater 262 Red-necked Phalarope
118 White-winged Scaler 4 1 263 Red Phalarops *
116 Cemman Goidenaye 35 10 265 Parasilic Jeeger *
117 Barrew's Goldeneye 266 Long-txiled Jaeger *
118 Bultiehead 2 5 270 Franklin's Gull 10 10
120 Hooded Merganser 271 Little Gult *
121 Common Marganser 2 2 273 Bonaparie's Guil
122 Red-breasted Marganser 275 Mow Guil *
123 Ruddy Puck 5 30 276 Ring-bitled Gull 3
126 Turkey Vulture 217 California Guli 125
128 Dsprey 278 Herring Guli
134 gald Eagle 279 Thayer's Gull *
136 Norihern Hastier 1 1 280 leeland Guli *+
137 Sharp-shinned Hawk 281 Lesser Black-backed Gultf *
138 Cooper's Hawk 2B5 Glaucous-winged Gull *
13§ Horthern Goshawk 286 Glaucous Gull *
144 Broad-winged Hawk 287 Great Black-backed Guil *
146 Swainson's Hawk 2 1 288 Biack-leggoed Kiltiwake *
149 Red-tailed Hawk - 281 Sabine's Guif *
150 Farruginous Hawk * 284 Caspian Tern *
151 Rough-legged Hawk s 289 Common Tern 5
152 Golden Eagla 30R Arctic Tern *
154 American Kestrel 302 Forster's Tesn 4
155 Mortin g 307 Biack Tarmn k
157 Peregrineg Falean . 321 Ancient Mursalet *
158 Gyrfajeon * 331 Rock Dove 1
159 Prajrie Falcon 334 Band-lailed Pigeon *
161 Gray Partridge 2 33% Mourning Dove
164 Ring-necked Pheasant 348 Black-billed Cuckoo
185 Spruce Brouse 347 Yelipw-billad Cuckon *
166 Blue Grouse A57 Great Horned Owl
167 Willow Ptarmigan 358 Snowy Owi
169 White-taijed Plarmigan 359 ‘Worthern Hawk Qwl
170 Ruffed Grouse N 360 Horthern Pygmy-Owl
171 Sage Grouse 353 Burjowing Owl *
174 Sharp-iailed Grouse 85 Barred Owl
1758 Wild Tutkay : 368 Greal Gray Qwl

3700089




387
388
360
370
372
375
179
as1
301
3g2
393
255
397
401
403
404
408
412
414
415
418
420
421
422
425
427
425
431
432

434
435
437
449
441
445
453
454
480
461
4632
463
465
4566
487
469
470
5714
472
478
479
481
486
487

530
531
532
530
540
42
543
544
544
558
85¢
560
561
563
S84

C:.slumn 1 s 3

lLong-aared Ow!l

Shaort-eared Owl

Buraal Owl

Morthern Saw-whal Dwl

Comman Highthawk

Common Poorwill *

Black Swifi

Vaux's Swifl *

Ruby-throated Hummingbird

Black-chinned Hummingbird *

Anna's Mummingbird *

Calliope Humminghird

Rufous Hummingbird

Beiled Kinghisher

Lewis' Woodpecker ©

Red-headed Woodpeckei

Yelipw-bollied Sapsucker

Red-naped Sapsucker

Downy Woodpecker 1

Hairy Woodpecksr

Three-loed Woadpecker

Black-backed Woodpecket

Norlhern Flickot 3

Piloated Woodpocker

Clive-stded Flycatehar

Weslern Wood-Pewoee

Yellow-bellied Flycastcher *

Alder Fiycalcher

Wiliow Fiycatcher

Leasi Fiycatchar

Hammond's Flycatcher

Dusky Flycatecher

Cuorditleran Flyeaicher

Easiern Phoehe

Say's Phoebe

Greal Crested Fiyecatcher

Western Kinghird

Eastern Kingbird

Horned Lark

Purple Martin

Trea Swallow 1 10

Vinlel-green Swallow

ttoerthern Rough-winged Swaliow

Bank Swaliow

CHiff Swaliow

Barn Swallow

Gray Jay

Steller's Jay

Blue Jay

Clark's Muicracker

Biack-billed Magpie 4 10

Amorican Srow 5 2 5

Common Raven

Black-sapped Chiskadee 5

Mountain Chickadee

Baseal Chickadee

Chaestnut-backed Chickadas *

Red-bieasted Nuthaich

White-breasted Nwthaich

Brown Creeper

Rock Wren

House Wren

Winter Wyen

Sedge Wren

Marsh Wran

American Dipper

Golden-crowned Kinglet

Ruby-crowned Kingle! 1

Eastern Bluebird *

Wastern Biuebisd *

Mountain Bluebird

Townsend's Solitaire

Voeory

Gray-cheeked Thrush ©

Swainsan's Thrush 4

Harmit Thrush

Amarican Robin 10

Varied Thiugh

Gray Catbird

Northern Mockingbivd

Sage Thrasher *

Brown Thrasher

Amearican Pipif

Sprague's Pipil

Bohemian Waxwing

Cedar Waxwing

Morthern Shrike

i.oggethead Shrike *

585

583
589

545
586
seg
§00
€03
606
&07
£08
610
611
G615
816
819
8620
621
622

625
629
635
6358
638
441
542
Ga8
657
658
658
&850
§53
E64
GE8
589
670

673
674
676
877
678
579
G680
681
682
G&3
G684
688
687
588
&89
G691
693
6884
597
558
699
700
7G3
765
712
713
715
716
718
719
720
721
722

T24
725
728
730
732

Columin

Eurocpaan Starling

[ LN

Solitary Vireo
Warbiing Viteo
Philadelphiz Virao
Rad-eyed Virgo

Tannessee Warkier
Orange-crowned Warhier
Nashvijle Warbhler *

Yallow Warhier
Chestnut-sided Warbier ~
Magnelia Warbter

Cape May Warbier
fBlack-throaled Blue Warbier
Yellow-rumped Warbilor
Rlach-throasted Gray Warbler *
Townsand's Warkler
Black-1hreated Grasn Warblar
Blackburnian Warbler *

Pine Warhler *

Palm Warblars

Bay-breasted Warbler *
Sackpeil Warkhier
Black-and-while Warbiet
American Redsiart

Qverkird

Naithern Waterthrush
Connacticut Warblor
Mourring Warhlas
MacGilliviay's Warbler
Commaon Yeilowthroat
Witson's Warkler

Canada Warbier
Yullow-Sroeasled Chal

Waestern Tanaget

Rose-breasted Grasheak
Black-headed Grosbeak
L.azuli Bunling

indign Bunling *

Spotted Towhee

Amarican Tree Sparrow
Chippinyg Sparrow
Clay-colored Sparrow
Brewer's Sparrow

Vesper Sparrow

Lark Sparrow

Lark Bunting

Savannah Sparrow

Baird's Sparrow ©
Grasshopper Spatrow

l.e Conte's Sparrow

Neison's Sharp-tailed Sparsow
Fox Gparrow

Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparcow

Swamp Sparrow ¥
White-throated Spatrow
Goiden-crownoed Sparrow ©
While-crowned Sparrow
Harris’ Sparrow

Dark-eyed Sunco

McCown's Longspuy

l.apland Loagspur
Smith's Longsput
Chestaut-callated Langspur
Snow Bunling

Bobolink

Red-winged Blackbird
Weslern Meadowiark
Yellow-headed Biackhird
fusly Biackbird

Brawer's Blackbird
Common Grackle
Brown-headed Cowbird
Baltimore Griole

Buliock's Oriole
Gray-crownad Rosy-Fineh
Pine Grosheak
Purple Finch
Cassin’'s Finch
House Finch *
Red Crosshkill
White-winged Crasshili
Commeon Redpoli
Hpary Redpoll *

Pine Siskin

American Soldfinch
Evepring Groshesk

#

20

3

in

j 1]

1z}

kit

House Sparrow

[2.]

SUBMITTER: Michaet Harrison
ADDRESS: 46 Shannon Terrace S.W. Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2Y7
PHONE: 2564806

NOTES SECTION:




C.F.N.S.
" Bird Record Sheet

L EHILRED /wé Ldeey 1-‘?/ *ﬁfé{%’f?*)

pROOFED, l} g 2. G L) f{:ﬁ

COLUMN $ COLLMN 2 COLUMN 3
42 DAY/ 05 Mo/ 57 VR 23 pav: 05 wmos 97 wr 23 pars 05 wmor 67 R

Time Span 1645 to 1745 Time Span 1315 o 1400 Time Span 1430 o 1815

Location Pearce Estate Park Location Shepard Sloughs area Location Sadler Sioughs

U U T

Nearest Town Calgary Measest Town Calgary Nearest Town Strathrmore

Observer {s} M. Harrison Observer (s} M. Harrisen Observer (s) M. Harrizon

Caluran 1 2 3 Colsmn 1 2 3

001 Red-1hroaled Looa * 182 Yollew Rail =
0D2 Pacifie Loon * 186 Virginia Roail *
oG2 Commaon Loon 187 Sora 1 1
004 Yelipw-billed Loon * 180 American Cogl
0086 Pied-bilied Grebe 183 Sandhili Crane
ooy Hotned Grebe 194 Whooping Crane
co8 Red-nockoed Grobo 186 Black-beliiad Plaver
ong Eared Grabe ki 187 American Golden-Plover
o10 Weslgrn Grebe 202 Semipalmaled Flover H
211 Clark’s Grebe * 203 Piping Plover *
643 American White Pelican 204 Killdeer 3 3 &
046 Doublo-cresind Cormorant 203 Mpuntain Plover *
53 American Bittern 203 Black-necked SEilt *
055 Great Blue Heron 210 Amerigan Avecot 3a 1D
056 Great Egral * 213 Greater Yollowlags
ns? Snowy Egral * 214 Lessor Yellowlegs
061 Callle Egret * 2%7 Solilary Sandpipor
063 Black-crowned Migbt-Haron 218 Willa! 4 z
Ge7 White-faced lbis 2189 Wandering Taltier *
073 Tundrs Swan 222 Spotted Saadpiper
075 Trumpeter Swan * 224 Upland Sandpiper
078 Greatet White-fronled Guoose 226 Whimbrel
75 Snow Gooze 229 Long-hilled Curiow
agn Hoss' Goose * 231 Hudsonian Godwit *
na2 Brani ~ 2323 Marbled Godwil 3
084 Canada Goose 20 20 30 234 Ruddy Turnstons
[+2:3 Wond Duck 236 Surfbird *
0E6 Green-wingad Teal 237 Roed Knnt
oXiti] American Blagk Duck * 228 Sanderling
[#):11] Matlard 10 25 20 239 Semipalmaled Sandpiper 85 30
082 Nuorthern Pintail i 25 240 Western Sandpiper *
no4 Blue-winged Teal k3] k1] 245 Least Sandpiper 4
nas Cinnamon Teal 5 ki) 248 White-rumped Sandpipoer * ] 3
086 Natthern Shoveler 20 35 247 Baird's Sandpiper
087 Gadwali 15 15 248 Pectoral Sandpipor 2 i}
0g8 Eurasian Wigean * 248 Sharp-tailed Sandpipaer
089 American Wigeon 10 15 252 Dunlin
101 Canvasback 253 Cuslew Sandpipar *
102 Redhead 254 Stilt Sandpiper * 29 40
103 Ring-necked Duck 255 Bulf-breastod Sandpiper
105 Grealer Scaup * 258 Ruff *
106 Lesser Scaup 10 20 257 Shori-billpd Dowiteher
111 Hartequin Dyek 258 Long-bhifled Dowilchar
112 Oldsguaw 289 Common Snipe 1 2
113 Black Scoter * 261 Wilson's Phalarope 10 5
114 Sur! Scoler 282 Red-nocked Phalatope £ 4
1156 White-winged Scoter 263 Red Phalarope *
116 Common Goldeneye 1 285 Parasitic Jagger *
117 Barrow's Galdenoye 266 Long-tailed taegar »
118 Buifiehead 270 Franklin's el 25 48 20
120 Haonded Mergansar 271 Littie Guil *
121 Common Merganser 3 273 Bunaparte's Gul} 2
122 Red-breasied Merganser 275 Mew Guli *
123 Ruddy Duek piit] 278 Ring-htled Gull
126 Tuskey Vidture 277 Catifernia Gull 5 ] 15
128 Osprey 1 278 Herring Guli
434 Bald £agle 279 Thayer's Qul) *
136 Marihern Hartiar 280G kceland Gull *
137 Sharp-shinned Hawk 281 Lesser Biack-backed Guli =
138 Cuoper's Hawk 285 Glaucous-winged Gull *
138 Huorthern Goshowk 285 Glaucous Gull *
144 Broad-winged Hawk 287 Great Black-backed Gull *
146 Swainson's Hawk 1 4 2 288 Black-legged Killiwake *
148 Red-{aijled Hawk 2 1 281 Sabine’s Gull *
150 Ferruginous Hawk * 284 Caspian Tem *
151 Rough-tegged Hawk 288 Common Tern
152 Golden Esgle 300 Arclic Tarn ®
154 American Kestrel 2 302 Forstet's Tern
155 Mertin 307 Black Tarn 7
157 Peregrineg Falenn 321 Ancient Murielef *
158 Gysfalcon * 121 Rock Dove ) a5 5
158 Prairie Faloon 334 Band-tailed Pigeon *
161 Gray Parlridge 339 Mourning Dove
164 Rirng-necked Pheasant 346 Black-billed Cuckoo
165 Spruce Brouse 347 XYellow-billed Cuckaon *
166 Blue Grouse 357 CGreal Hotned Owl
187 Willow Plarmigan 358 Snowy Owi
1569 White-tailed PFlarmigan 3538 Heorthern Hawk Qwl
170 Ruffed Grouse 360 Morthern Bygmy-Owl
171 Sage Grousoe 363 Burrowing Owl *
T74 Sharp-tailed Grouse 365 Batred Cwl
175 Wild Turkey 366 Greal Gray Owl

970010




431
432
433
434
438
437

441
445
453
454
460
461
462
483
485
4656

469
470
471
472
478
479
481
486
487
480
452
483
4898
500
503
506
510
51
512
513

516
517
525
526
527
528
528
53¢
531
532
539
540
542
543
544
£45
55B
559
260

563
564

Column

Long-vared Qwl
Shott-eared Ow!
Bereal Owl

Haorthern Saw-whet Owl

Cammaon Nighihawk
Commanr Poorwill *

Blachk Swif{
Vaux's Swifl *

Ruby-throaled Humminghird
Rlack-chinned Hummingbird *
Anna's Hummingbisd *
Calliope Hummingbisd
Rufpus Hemminghird

Belled Kingfishor

Lawis' Woodpecker *
Red-headed Wondpecker
Yetlow-bellied Sapsucker
Red-naped Sapsucker
Downy Waodpecker

Hairy Woodpeckar
Three-toed Woodpacker
Black-backed Woodpeckar
Narthern Flicher

Pileated Woodpocker

Clive-sided Flycatchar
Weslern Woad-Pewee
Yeltow-beHied Flycalcher *
Aldar Fiycatchar

Willow Fiycatcher

Least Flycalcher
Hammeoend's Flycatchet
Dusky Fiycatecher
CardiHeran Flycatcher
Eastorn Phoebe

Say's Phoehe

Great Crested Fiycatcher ©
Waestaern Kinghird

Eastern Kingbird

Horned fark

Purple Mariin

Tree Swallow

Vieiet-green Swallow

Northern Rough-winged Swallow
Bank Swallow

Ciiff Swallow

Barn Swatlow

10

15

Gray Jay

Stellei's Jay

Blue Jay

Clark’'s Nufcracker
Black-hillad Magpie
American Crow
Comman Raven

10

rjin

10

Black-capped Chickadee
Mourtain Chickades

floreal Chickadee
Chesinui-backed Chickadeg ¥

Red-breasled Huthatch
White-hroasted Nuthatch

Biown Creapet

Rock Wren
Hause Wren
Winter Wren
Sedge Wien
Marsh Wran

American Dipper

Geolden-crewned Kinglet
Ruby-crowned Kinglel

Easlern Bluehird *
Weastern Biuebird *
Mountain Bloebird
Tawnsend's Solitaire
Vaery

Gray-chaoked Thrush *
Swainsan's Thrush
tiermit Thrush
Amarican Rohin
Varied Thrush

Gray Cailbird

Naeriharn Moekinghbird *
Sage Thrasher *
Brown Thrasher

Amarigan Pipit
Sprague’s Pipit

Bohemian Waxwing
Cedar Waxwing

Narthern Shrika
toggerhead Shrike *

865
571
574
575
576
581
582
583
589
s8¢
52
sg2
583
594
595
596
548
600
G022
608
507
608
G610
611
815
616
619
620

622
G624
625
529
§35
B35
639
641
642

557
658
659
660
663
G845
[+1:22)
668
670
671
673

876
677
678
679
310}
681
682
583
684
686
687
&as
680
691
6483
584
597
5598
659
foo
703
705

713
715
716
718
718
20

122
733
724
725
728
730
732

Coiumn

European Stlarling

Soiifary Vireo
Warbling Vireo
Philadeiphia Viren *
Rad-eyed Viieo

Tenngssee Warbler
Orange-srowned Warbier
MHashville Warbhier *

Yallow Warbler
Chastnul-sided Warbier °
Magnoiia Warbler

Cape May Warbier
glack-threaled Blue Warbier
Yeliow-rumped Warbler
Elack-throated Gray Warliler *
Townsend's Warbier
Biack-throated Green Warbier
Bimckburnian Warbler

Ping Warbler *

Palm Warbler

Bay-breasied Warbler *
Blackpnli Warbles
Black-and-white Warbler
American Redslarl

Cvenbird

Narthern Walerthsush
Connooticut Warbler
Mourning Warbler
MacGilliviay's Warbier
Common Yellowthroat
Witson's Warbiler

Canaida Warhler
Yallow-bressied Chat

Laihd

Westarn Tanager

Rose-bieasted Greshaak
Black-headed Grasbeak
Lazuli Buntitig

Indigo Bunting "

Spollied Yowhee
Ametican Tree Sparrow
Chipping Sparrow
Clay-coiored Spartow
Brower's Sparrow
Vesper Sparrow

Lark Spairow

Lark Bunling

Savannah Spafsow
Baird's Sparrow
Grasshopper Sparrow
Le Conte's Sparrow
Helson's Sharp-taiied Sparrow
Fox Sparrow

Song Spairow

Lincoln's Sparrow
Swamp Sparrow ©
White-throaled Sparrow
Golden-crowaod Sparrow *
White-crowned Sparrow
Harris' Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
McCown's Longspur
tapland Lengspur
Bmith’s Longspur *
Chestinuf-coeliared Longspur
Snow Bunting

Bobelink

Red-winged Blackhisd
Wasiern Meadowiark
Yeliow-headed Blackbird
Rusiy Biackbirg
Brewer's Blackbirg
Commoan Grackle
Brown-headed Cowbird
Baltimore Criole
Bulipak's Oriele
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch
Fine Grosbaeak

Purpte Finch

Cassin's Finch *

Hgouse Finch *

Red Crosshill
White-winged Crossbill
Common Redpotl

Hoary Redpoli ~

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch
Evening Grosbeak

-

15

ko

an

30

20

20

10

House Sparrow

15

SUBMITTER: Michaet Harrison
ADDRESS:

PHONE: 256-4806

NOTES SECTION:

46 Shannon Terrace SW. Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2Y7
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C.F.N.S.
'- éird Record Sheei

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 COtUMN 3
23 oavi 06 wmor 97 YR 25 pavs 006 wmof 87 wm 28 pav: 05 wos 87 YR
Time Span 1545 to 1830 Time Span 1315 o 14458 Time Span 1180 fo 1245
tocation Sleugh at Inverlzke Road and Location Bebo Grove, Fish Cresk PP Location Pearce Estate Park
Range Road 280
UTH Ut UTM
Nearest Tovm Chestermere Nearest Town Calgary Mearest Town Calgary
Qbserver (8) M. Harrison Observer (s} M. Harrison Observer {s) . Harrison
Column 1 Z 3 Cohimn 1 2 3
oo1 Red-threaled Looa * 182 Yellow Rail *
ooz Pacific Looan * 186 Virginin Rail *
o0 Common Lobn 187 Sora
oo4 Yaliow-hilied Loon * 190 American Cool it
a06 Piad-billed Greho 193 Sandhill Crane
onvy Horned Grebe 154 Whooping Crane
Gos Red-nacked Grebe 188 Black-beliied Piover
{9 Earad Giehe 197 American Goldon-Plover
10 Wesjern (3rebe 202 Semipaimated Plover
011 Ciartk’'s Grebe * 203 Piping Plover *
043 American While Pelican 204 Kilidasr 7 1
046 Doukle-crested Cormorant 3 208 Mountain Plover *
453 Amasican Hittern 209 Black-neckod S *
[e5:4:1 Grgat Biue Heion 240 Americen Avocat 10
o568 Great Egrel * 233 Gieater Yellowleps
Q87 Snowy Egrel * 214 Lessor Yeilowlegs
061 Cattie Egrel * 217 Solitary Sandpiper
063 Bisck-crowned Night-Heren 218 Wiliet 3
067 VWhite-facad lhis Z19 Wandaring Tattler *
073 Tundra Swan 222 Spotted Sandpipor 2
075 Trumpeter Swan * 234 Upland Sandpiper
G78 Grealer White-fronted Goose 2268 Whimbrel
[uirg:] Snow Gooso 229 Long-bifled Curlew
oo Ross’ Goose * 23t Hudsonian Godwil *
ag2 Brant * 233 Marbled Godwit 3
84 Canada Goose 10 1D 234 Ruddy Tuinstone
085 Wood Duck 238 Surfbisd *
LR 3reen-winged Teal 237 Red Kno!
fik:1: American Black PDuck * 238 Sanderling
osn Maltard 75 1 2 239 Semigabmated Sandpiper 178
naz Noitharn Pintail 20 740 Woestern Sandpiper ” 1
0s4 Blua-winged Taal 15 245 Least Sandpiper
[63:2 Cinnamon Teal o 246 White-rumped Sandpiper * 2
086 Huorthern Shovelay 30 247 Baird’s Sandpiper
087 Gadwalt 15 248 Pectoral Sandpiper
068 Eurasian Wigeon * 249 Sharp-1aited Sandpiper ©
099 American Wigeon 15 252 Dunlin
tot Canvasbuek 253 Curlew Sandgpiper *
102 Redhead 254 Stilt Sandpiper 15
103 Ring-necked Duek 255 Bull-breasled Sandpiper
105 Greater Scaup * 56 Ruff "
106 t.esser Scaup 30 257 Shori-billed Dowitecher *
111 Harlequin Guck 258 Long-billed Dewilchar
112 Qldsquaw 2548 Commen $nipe
113 Black Scoles * 281 Wilson's Phalarope 10
114 Surf Sceloy 262 Red-nesked Phalarope 325
115 White-winged Socoter 263 fied Phalarope *
116 Commaon Geldenoys 465 Parasitic Jagger *
117 Barrow's Goldeneye 266 Long-lailed Jaeger ™
118 Bufflehiead 270 Franklin's Gull i1 b 20
120 Hooded Merganser 27% Littie Gail ™
121 Common Merganser 8 273 Bonaparie's Gull
122 fed-breasted Morganses 275 Mow Gull *
123 Ruddy Duck 278 Ring-bilted Guli
126 Tutkoy Vuitura 277 California Gull 20 10
128 Osprey 278 Horring Guli
134 Bald Eagle 279 Thayaer's Gull
136 Norlhern Hasrier Z&0 iceland Guil *
137 Sharp-shinped Hawk 281 Lesser Biack-backed Guli ®
138 Cooper's Hawk 285 Glaucous-winged Guli *
138 Horthern Goshawk 2B Glaucous Guil *
144 Birpad-winged Hawk any Great Biack-backed Gult *
148 Swainson's Hawk 1 1 Z88 HBlack-lagped Kittiwake *
149 Red-tailed Hawk 281 Sahbine's Guil *
150 Ferrugingus Hawk * 294 Caspian Tamn
151 Rough-legged Hawk 249 Common Tern
152 Gulden Fagle 300 Arclie Temn *
154 Amosican Kestrel 2 3G2 Forsier's Tern
155 Merlin 3 307 Blaek Tern 1
157 Poregrine Fajcon 1 221 Ancient Murrele) *
158 Gyrfaloon * 331 Rock Dove
159 Prairie Faicon 334 Band-laiicd Pigonon *
161 Gray Padridge 339 Mourning Dove 1
164 Ring-necked Pheasant 346 Black-billed Cuckoos
165 Spruce Grouse 347 Yallow-hitlod Cuchog *
166 Blug Grouse 357 Grea! Hormed Owi
167 Willuw Ptarmigan 358 Snowy Owi
1659 Whkite-1ailed Ptarmigan A54% NWorthern Hawk Owi
170 Ruffed Grouse 350 Horthern Pygmy-Owi
17t Sage Grouse 363 Burrowing Owl ™
174 Sharp-taiied Grouse 365 Barred Owl
178 Wild Turkey 366 Greal Gray QOwl
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Column 1 2 3 Cohpnn 1 2

3
as7 Leng-eared Qwl 585 Eurcpean Starling 20 30
ass Short-gared Owl 371 Solitary Virao
8% Boraal Cwl 5§74 Warkling Vites 4
Irn Narihern Saw-what Owl 575 Philadelphia Vireo ~
372 Cemmaeon Mighthawk 576 Red-eyed Viren 3
375 Common Poorwill * 881 Tennsssee Warbler 2
3790 Blauk Swift 502 Orange-crownad Warller ]
381 Vaux's Swifl * 583 Nashviille Warbler *
ao Ruby-throated Huemmingbird 580 Yeliow Warbler 5
3932 Black-chinned Humminghbird * 580 Chastnut-sided Warbler *
393 Anna’s Hummingbird *© 591 Magnolia Warbier
ash Caliiepe Hummingbird 582 Cape May Waibier
g7 Rufous Hemmingbird 583 Black-throated Blue Warbler *
401 Belted Kingfisher 584 Yellow-ruroped Warbler 1 15+
403 Lewis' Woodpecker ¥ 594 Black-throated Gray Warbler *
404 Hed-headed Weoodpecker 588 Townsend's Warlier
409 Yalloew-bellied Sapsucker 698 Biack-throated Green Warhler
412 Red-napod Sapsucker 600 Biackburnian Warbter *
414 Downy Woodpecker 603 Pine Warbler *
415 Hairy Woodpecker 1 606 Palm Warbles
410 Three-toed Weodpecker 607 Bay-hreasied Warbler *
420 Biack-backad Woodpecker 608 Blackpoll Warbler 8
4211 Motthern Flicker 3 G10 Black-and-while Warbier
422 Pieated Woodpeckaer 611 Amorican Redstart
425 Olive-sided Flycatcher §15 Cvenbird
427 Wostern Wood-Pewee 3 616 Narthern Waterthrush
429 Yelivw-bellied Flycalcher ® §18 Conneclicut Warbler
4311 Aldar Flynalcher 820 Mourning Warbler
432 Willow Flycalcher 821 MacGilfiviay's Warkler
433 Leasl Flycatehar 3] 622 Cemmaon Yellowthrosat
434 Hammond's Flycatcher 624 Wilson's Washbler
4235 Busky Flyeatechor 625 Capnada Warbler
437 Cardilieran Flysalcher 628 YaeHow-breasted Chat
440 Easters Phoehe 635 Western Tanager
441 Say's Phosbhe 638 Rose-lreasfed f3rosbeak
445 Greal Crested Flyealicher * 639 Black-headed Groshoak
453 Western Kinghird G41 Lazuii Bunting
454 Faslarn Kinghird 1 1 642 indigo Bunling *
4848 Horned Lark 10 g48 Spotled Towhes
4851 Purpla Martin 857 Amertican Tree Spariow
462 Tree Swallow 20 658 Chipping Sparrow
4863 Viciet-green Swallow 859 Clay-colored Sparrow 1
485 Horthern Rough-winged Swaliow 880 Brewer's Sparrow
468 Bank Swallow ] 8683 Vasper Sparrow
467 Cliff Swallow 684 Lark Sparrow
468 .. Barn Swallow 20 G668 Lark Bunting
470 Gray Jay 669 Savannah Spariow 3
471 - Bleller's Jay 670 Baird's Sparrow *
472 Biue Jay G671 Grasshoppoer Sparrow
478 Ciark's Nulcracker 673 L& Conte’'s Sparrow
479 Biack-billed Magpie 5 5} 674 Nelson's Sharp-tailed Sparrow
461 Amigrlean Crow 3 g 678 Fux Sparfow
484 Common Raven G677 Song Sparrow 1
487 Black-capped Chickades 2 4 678 Lincaln's Sparrow
4849 Mountain Chickadas 5679 Swamp Sparrow *
482 Boreazl Chickadae 6580 WhiHe-1threaled Sparrow 1
483 Chestnul-backed Chickadeer * 681 Golden-crowned Sparrow *
459 Red-breasted Nuthaich 882 While-crowned Sparrow 3
00 While-breasted Nuthalch #8323 Harris® Sparrow
5632 Biowh Croeper 884 Dark-eyed Junco 1
506 Rock Wren 686 MeCown's Longspuy
510 House Wrien 687 Lapland Longspur
511 Wintar Wran GBE Smith's Lengspur *
513 Sedge Wren " B89 Chestinul-coliared Longspur
513 Marsh Wren 691 Snow Bunting
514 American Dipper 693 Bobolink
516 Goiden-crowned Kinglet 6894 Red-winged Blackbird 15 5
517 Ruby-crowned Kingiat 1 697 Western Meadowlark 2
525 Eastorn Bluehird * 698 Yeliow-headed Blackbird
526 Wastern Bluebird * 699 Rusfy Brackbird
527 Mountain Bluehird 700 Brewer's Blackbird 35
528 Townsend's Salilaire 703 Common Grackle
529 Veary 705 Brown-headed Cowbird 3
530 Gray-cheeked Thrush * 712 Baltlimore QOriole G
533 Swainson's Thrush 7 713 Buillack’™s QOriole
532 Hermil Thrush 715 Gray-ctowned Rosy-Finch
539 Amarican Robin 7 B 716 Pine Grosheak
540 Varied Thrush Ti8 Purple Finch
542 Gray Calbird 719 Cassin's Finch *
543 Noiihain Mockinghird * 720 Housse Finch *
544 Sage Thrasher * 721 Red Crosshil}
545 Brown Thrashar 722 White-winged Crasshbill
558 Amsrican Pipit 723 Common RedpoHl
559 Sprague's Pipit 724 Hpary Redpoll ¢
560 Bohemian Wazwing 7¥5 Pine Siskin 10
561 Cedar Waxwing 728 Ametican Geidfinch 10
563 Northern Shrike 730 Evening Grosheak
554 Leggerhead Shrike * 732 Housoe Sparraw 3

SUBMITTER: Michael Harrison
ADDRESS: 46 Shannon Terrace 5 W. Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2Y7
PHONE! 2564806

NOTES SECTION:
Column 37 ¥ 1 "Auduben’s” Warbler (male)
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COLUMN 1 COLLMN 2 COLUMN 2
27 pav: 05 mos 97 ¥R 31 parr 05 Mos 97 YR 31 pavs 05 MO/ 97 YR
Time 8pan 1915 o 2115 Time Span 0530 to 0915 Time Span 945 ta 1010
Lecation Priddis Slough Location Water Valley area Location Cochrane Lake
utM UM Ut
Nearest Town Calgary Nearest Town Water Valley Nearest Town Cochrane
Observes {8} M. Harrison Observer (s) M. Harrison, Brian Elder Observer (8) M. Harrison , (% B hee
Column 1 2 3 Column 1 2 3
oo Red-throated Loon * 182 Yellow Rall *
o2 Pacific Loon * t86 Virginia Rail *
063 Common Loon 1 t87 Sara 4 2
oo4 Yallow-bilied Loogn * 150 American Cool 45 10 10
Dus6 Pied-billed Grebe . 183 Sandhilt Crane 2
007 Harned Greba 184 Whesging Crane
008 Bed-nacked Grobe 168 8Black-belfiad Ploves
GGes Eared Greha 5 2 187 Amarican Golden-Piover
R 1] Waoslern Grebe 202 Semipalmaled Plover
011 Clark's 3rabe * 203 Piping Plover *
043 American While Pelican : 204 Kilideear k] i)
PETH Couble-crested Cormarani 205 Mountain Plever *
053 Amurican Bittern 209 Black-necked StiH *
G55 Great Blue Hasan 210 Amezican Avocal kit
LT Groat Egral * 213 Greater Yellowlegs 2
ns? Snawy Egret * 214 Lesser Yellowlogs
n&1 Catile Egret ~ 217 Solilary Saadpiper i}
63 Biack-crownad Night-Haron 218 Witlet
087 Whife-faced lhis 219 Wandering Tatiier *
473 Tundra Swan 222 Spotted Sandpipar 3
ors Trumpeler Swan * : 224 uUpland Sandpiper
078 Grealer White-fronted Goose ’ 226 Whimbrel
n7g Snow Gopse 229 Loung-hilled Curlew
Dan Ross' Goose * 231 Hudsonian Goadwit *
Haz Brant ® 233 Marhisd Godwit
084 Canada Goose 40 i) 25 234 Ruddy Turnsione
Go5 Weod Duck 236 Surfbird *
1153 Green-winged Teat <] 237 Red Knant
0&s American Black Duck * 238 Sanderling
Gan tAallard 15 10 10 239 Somipalmaled Sandpipoer
Doz Narthern Piniail 15 240 Western Sandpiper *
084 Blze-winged Teal 20 15 15 245 Least Sandpiper
085 Cinnamon Teal 10 246 White-rumpeod Sandpiper ~
G638 Northern Shovela: 45 10 247 Baird's Sandpipar
Qa7 Gadwall 25 248 Pectoral Sandpiper
088 Eunrasian Wigeon * 245 Sharp-lailed Sandpiper *
nag American Wigaan 10 15 252 Dunlin
101 Canvashack 253 Curiew Sandpiper *
102 Redhead 10 254 Stilt Sandpiper
103 Ring-necked Duck 15 15 255 Buff-breasied Sandpiper
105 Greater Scaup * 256 Ruff *
ta6 Lesser Scaup 25 15 257 &hort-bitled Dowitcher *
111 Harleguin Duck 258 Luong-billed Dowitcher
112 Cidsquaw 258 Common Snipe 2 12
113 Biack Scoler * Z6% Wiison's Phatarops
114 Surt Scalar 2 ¢62 Red-necvked Fhalarope 15
115 White-winged Scoter 263 Red Phalarope *
116 Cammon Goldeneyo 5 285 Parasitic Jaeger *
117 Harrow's Goldenaye 286 Long-tailed Jaeger *
118 Bufflehead 10 270 Franklin's Sull 30 15
120 Honded Merganser 271 Little Guil *
121 Cemmen Merganser 273 Bonaparie's Gall
122 Red-bireasted Metganser 275 Mow Guil =
123 Ruddy Duek 0 276 Ring-killed Gull
126 Turkey Vulture 277 California Gul!
128 Osprey 278 Harring Gul!
134 gald Eagle 279 Thayet's Gufl *
136 Northern Hasriar 280 iceland Guill *
137 Sharp-shinned Hawk 28% lLesscr Bisck-backed Gull *
138 Coepear’s Hawk 285 Glaueonus-winged Guli *
138 Nosihern Goshawk 286 Glaucgous Gull
144 Broad-winged Hawk 287 Great Black-backed Gull *
1448 Swainson's Hawk k] 3 288 Black-legged Kittiwake *
148 Red-failed Hawk 2 291 Sabine's Gultl *
150 Forruginous Hawk * 284 Caspian Temn *
151 Rough-legged Hawk 288 Caommen Tern
152 Golden Eagle 300 Arctic Tern *
154 American Kastrel 302 Forstec's Tarn
165 Mestin 307 Black Temn 2]
157 Peregrine Falcon 371 Ancient Murrelat *
158 Cyrialeoan * 331 Rnek Dove
158 Pigirie Falcon 234 Band-laited Pigeon *
161 Gray Partridge 335 Moeourning Dave 2
164 Ring-necked Pheasani 348 Biack-bilied Cuckeo
165 Spruce Grousa 347 Yellow-hiiled Cuckoo ®
166 Bilue Grouse 387 Great Hoerned Owl
167 Witlow Plarmigan 358 Snowy Qwi
169 Whileg-1ailad Ptarmigan 358 HNorthern Hawk Owi
179 Ruffad Grouse 1 280 Morhern Pygmy-Owt
171 Sage Grouse JB62 Burrowing Owt *
174 Bharp-tatled Grouse 3685 Barred Qwt
175 Wild Tutkey 366 Grea! Gray Cwl
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367
J68
368
ara
372

3o
381
151
as2
ag3a
395
107
401
403
404
409
412
414
415
419
420
421

425
427
420
431
432
433
434
435
437
440
441
445
453
454
480
461
462
463
4685
468
467
459
470
471
472
478
478
481
486
487
490
492
493
488
500
503
506

512
513
514
516
517
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
232
538

542
543
544
545
538
558
560
561
563
584

Coluimn

Lang-eared Owl
Sharl-gared Owi
Boreal Qwl

Horthern Saw-whet Cwl

Communn Nighthawk
Commion Poorwifl *

Biack Swift
Vaux's Swift *

Ruby-throated Hummingbird
Black-chinned Hummingbird *
Anna's Hummingbird *
Caliiope Hummingbird
Rufous Humminghird

Beited Kinglisher

Lewis’ Woodpecker ®
Red-headed Woodpecker
Yallow-bellied Sapsucker
Red-naped Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker

Hairy Woodpecker
Three-foed Woodpeckery
Black-backed Wooadpecker
Hortharn Flicker

Pilealnd Wondpecker

Qlive-sided Flycatcher
Westarn Wood-Pewes
Yetlow-ballied Flycaloher *
Ajdaer Flysatcher

Willow Flycaltcher

t.easl Flycatoheor
Hammong's Fiycalcher
Dusky Flyeatcher
Curdilleran Fiycatcher
Eastern Phoebe

Say’s Phoebe

Greal Cresled Flycalchar *
Weslern Kingbird

Easlern Kinghird

Horned Lark

Purpte Martin

Tioe Swallow

Viglai-grean Swallow

Horthern Rough-winged Swaltow
Barnk Swallow

Clff Swaliow

Barn Swaliow

25

Gray Jay

Siaetler's Jay

Blue Jay

Clark's Mutcracker
Black-bifled Magpie
American Crow
Common Raven

pii]

10

10

Biagck-capped Chickadee
Mountain Chickades

Bareal Chickadeao
Chestnul-backed Chickades *

10

Hed-breasted Nuthalch
White-breasied Muthatch

Brawn Creeper

Rock Wren
House Wren
Winler Wren
Sedge Wren *
Marsh Wran

Amaerican Dippesr

Golden-crawnaed Kinglet
Ruby-srowned Kingle!

15

Eastern Bluebird *
Wastern Btesbird *
Mountain Bluehird
Townsend's Solitaire
Veery

Gray-cheeked Thrush
Swainson's Thrush
Hermit Thrush
Amearican Rokin
Varted Thrugh

Gray Catbird

Narihern Moekinghbird *
Sage Thrasher *
Arown Thrasher

American Pipit
Sprague’s Pipit

Boehemian Waxwing
Cadar Wazwing

Hortharn Shrike
f{oggerhead Shiike *

565
571
574
575
578
a1
582
583
588
580C
5
542
583
594
595
5656
588
&00
803
G606
607
G608
610
611
615
616
619
G620
821%
§22
g24
625
629
635
638
639
841
§42
648
657
658
659
880
683
664

669
670
671
673
574
676
677
678
679

881
g82
683
GG4
GBE6
887
[:3:3:]
689
691
693
694
697
698
658
7040
703
705

Column

European Starting

Solitary Vireo
Warbling Vireo
Philadeiphia Viren *
Red-eyed Viieo

FTernnesses Warbier
Orange-crowned Warider
Mashviile Warbler ©

Yellow Warbier
Chesinut-sided Warhier 7
tiagnoiia Warhler

Cape May Warbier
Black-throaled Blue Warhier
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Blachk-threatsd Gray Warbler *
Townsend's Warkier
Bizek-throated Grean Warkier
Blackhurnian Warkler *

Pine Warbler *

Balm Warbler

Bay-breasted Warbler »
Blackpoll Warbler
Biack-and-white Warbler
Americanr Redstarl

Gyenhbird

Noarthern Walerthrush
Conneciicy! Warbler
Mourning Warbkier
MacGiltivray's Warbier
Commuan Yellowthroal
Wilsan's Warblar

Canada Warblar
Yeliow-breasted Chat

13

15

Wastern Tanagot

Rose-braasted Grosbeask
Biack-headed Gresheak

Lazuli Buniing

trdigo Bunling *

Spotlted Toewhese

Amarigan Tree Sparrow
Chipping Sparrow
Ciay-culored Sparroew
Brawer's Sparrow

Vaspor Spatrow

Lark Sparrow

fLark Bunling

Savapnah Sparrow

Bairgd's Sparrow *
Grasshopper Sparrow

Le Conie's Sparrow

Nelsen's Sharp-1ailed Sparrow
Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow

Swamp Sparrow *
White-thipated Sparrow
Golden-crownad Sparfow *
While-crownad Sparrow
Harris’' Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco

McCown's Longspur

Lapland Longspur

amith's Longspur *
Chestnut-collared Longspur
Snow Bunting

Bobolink

Red-winged Blackbird
Western Meadowlark
Yeillow-headad Blackhird
Rusty Blackbird

#rewer's Blackbird

Common Grackle
Brown-fieaaded Cowbird
Battimore Oriole

Buileck's Orivle

Gray-erownetd Rosy-Finch

Pine Grosbeak
Purple Finch
Cassin's Finch
House Finch *
Red Crosshill
While-winged Crosshbill
Caommon Redpoli
Hopary Redpoll *

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch
Evening Grosbeak

w

15

30

il

20

15

[=:]

10

15

House Sparrow

SUBMITTER: Michael Hamison
ADDRESS:

PHOHNE: 256-4808

NOTES SECTION:

48 Shannon Termace S.W. Calgary, Alberta T2Y 2Y7
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COLUMN 1 . COLLMN 2 COLUMN 3
31 opavys G5 mos 97 YR 31 pars 05 mos 97 vrm 31 pav: 05 mor 87 YR
Time Span 1050 to 4130 Time Span 1160 ta 1205 Time Span 1330 to 1350
Locatisn Bow Valley Parkway, Banff NP Location Gap Lake Location Langdon Slough
UTM Umna um™
Nearest Town Banff Nearest Town Exshaw Mearest Town | angdon
Observer (5) M. Harrison, Boune Eldee | Obsenvar(s) M. Harmison, 43, 50} s Observer (5) M. Harrison , §2 Tldec
)
Colurmin 3 2 3 Column 1 2 3
not Red-1hronted Laon * 182 Yellow Rall *
6oz Pacific Loor * 186 Virginia Rall 7
003 Common Loon 187 Sota 2 1
oo4 Yoliow-bilied Loon * 190 American Coot 5]
[e14157 Piad-billed Grehe 133 Sandhill Crane
ao7 Horned Grehe 194 Whooping Crane
edede) Red-necked Giobe 1896 Black-belliod Plover
oG9 Eared Grabe 19 187 American Golden-Piover
0190 Waestern Grebo 202 Semipalmated Plaver
011 Clark’s Grebe * 203 Piping Plover *
043 Americanr White Pelican 204 Killdeer
{146 Doubie-crested Cormoranl 205 Mountgin Plaver *
053 American Bittern 209 Biack-nesked Stil *
0585 Greal Blue Heron 10 American Avocet
056 Great Egret * 213 Greater Yellowlegs
057 Snowy Egeet * 214 Lesser Yellowlegs
oGt Callle Egret © 217 Solitary Sandpiper
063 Black-growned Nighi-Heron 218 Willey 3
na7 White-faced ibis 219 Wandering Talller *
072 Tundra Swan 1 222 Spolted Sandpiper 1
Q75 Trumpaler Swan * 224 Upland Sandpipoer
ors Greater White-{rented Goose 226 Whimbrel
079 Snow Go